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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 20/01/2026 Shareef Moosa (FTHR) Kaithaparambil, 
Pattinikkara, Vavad, 
Manipuram, 673572, 

Thamarassery

  

2 20/01/2026 ABHIRAM SUNIL SUNIL KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

10/148 
MARANOTHAZHATH, 

NARIKKUNI, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KODUVALLI

  

3 20/01/2026 SHAJU RAFAQ ABDUL BARI V 
(FTHR)

VALLIYIL, 
VENNAKKODE, 

OMASSERY, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KODUVALLY

  

4 20/01/2026 Muhammed Afsal K P Shareef (FTHR) Kaithaparambil, 
Pattinikkara, Vavad, 
Manipuram, 673572, 

Thamarassery

  

5 20/01/2026 ABDUL SHAREEF V P AHAMMED KUTTY V 
P (FTHR)

Vadakke Parambil, 
Kolikkal, Kedavoor, 
Unnikulam, 673574, 

Thamarassery

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

6 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYAS 
K

MUHAMMED ABDUL 
HAKKIM K (FTHR)

KARINCHOLA, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

7 20/01/2026 SHUHAIB M K MUHAMMED KOYA 
(FTHR)

Moozhikkunnummal 
House, Vavad, Vavad, 

Vavad, 673572, 
Thamarassery

  

8 20/01/2026 Suhail T Suhara (MTHR) 150, Thadathil, Puthur, 
Puthur, 673582, 

Thamarassery

  

9 20/01/2026 KADEEJA NOURIN P 
C

ABDURAHIMAN P C 
(FTHR)

PULLOOKKAN 
CHALIL, OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

10 20/01/2026 AYISHA LIYA E C ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

ELAVANCHALIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

11 20/01/2026 NESLA K S ABDUL SHUKKOOR 
(HSBN)

VATTIKKUNNUMMAL, 
KALARANTHIRI, 

VAVAD, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

12 20/01/2026 HIBA SHERIN P ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

POYILIL, 
THAMARASSERI, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERI, 
673573, RAROTH

  

13 20/01/2026 ABHINAV K GOPALAN K (FTHR) KOYISSERY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

14 20/01/2026 AMAYAPRAJI G K PRAJEESH G K (FTHR) 10/430-B , 
NAMBIDUKANDI 

MEETHAL, 
PALOLITHAZHAM, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PARANNUR  P O, 

673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

15 20/01/2026 FATHIMA ZEBA K V MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF K V (FTHR)

K V HOUSE, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

16 20/01/2026 DIYA MIRSHA K ABDUL NAZAR K 
(FTHR)

KUNDATHIL, 
ARAMBRAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

17 20/01/2026 ADIL AHAMMAD ALI 
V K

RAMLA V K (MTHR) 13/241 
VATTIKUNNUMMAL, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
RAROTH, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

18 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL C T 

ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

KARAMATH 
MANHAL, PUTHUR, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

19 20/01/2026 AYISHA SAFA C SAIFUNNISA P 
(MTHR)

04/317 CHOYYATH, 
PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
KODUVALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

20 20/01/2026 RINSHA FATHIMA P C SHAMSUDHEEN P C 
(FTHR)

PONGODAN CHALIL, 
CHULLIYADMUKKU, 

PUTHUR, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

21 20/01/2026 HINAN K C JAMALUDHEEN K C 
(FTHR)

PONPARAKKAL, 
KARUVAMPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVAMPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

22 20/01/2026 rahna p NAVAS C K (HSBN) CHATHACHAKANDI, 
VELIMANNA, 
OMASSERY, 

VELIMANNA, 673582, 
KODUVALLY

  

23 20/01/2026 KADEESAY ASMA (OTHR) 05/167-D 
OZHAKKUNNATH, 

PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
KODUVALLY

  

24 20/01/2026 Ayisha Lana M Abdul Nasar (FTHR) Puthukkudi, Arambran, 
Madavoor, Padanilam, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

25 20/01/2026 ADIRSHAN K K ABDUL NAZIR K K 
(FTHR)

KARIMBANKUZHIYIL, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

MADAVOOR, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

26 20/01/2026 DHINA FATHIMA ABDUL MAJEED P 
(FTHR)

KARIMBARUKUZHIYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

27 20/01/2026 Thasleema T K Abdul Rasheed (HSBN) 8/213-A, Kurooli, 
Panchavadi, Madavoor, 

Madavoor, 673585, 
Kozhikode

  

28 20/01/2026 AJMAL E K ABDURAHIMAN E K 
(FTHR)

6/347 EROOL 
KUNNUMMAL, 

KALARANTHIRI, 
VAVAD, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

29 20/01/2026 RAMSEENA K BASHEER K (FTHR) KARATTIL, 
MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

30 20/01/2026 MUFEEDA K P MUNEER K P (FTHR) KUTTICHATHAN 
PALAKKAL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

31 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HANAN M 

IBRAHIM (FTHR) 19/180/A 
MUNDILAKKIL, 
PALLIPURAM, 

KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

32 20/01/2026 SHABEEBA K K SALMAN K K (HSBN) KUTTARU 
KANDIYIL, 

KARUVANPOYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 

KARUVANPOYIL, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

33 20/01/2026 NAJIYA FARSANA P P ABOOBACKER P P 
(FTHR)

PARIKKATT 
PARAMBATH, 
NARIKKUNI, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

34 20/01/2026 UMAIRATH K ABDURAHIMAN C P 
(FTHR)

KANDIYIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH P O 

PANNUR, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

35 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHEFIN 
P T 

MUJEEB P T (FTHR) PUTHAN THERUVIL, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

36 20/01/2026 SAJILA MOL A P MUHAMMED 
SABITH C A (HSBN)

THEKKUVILA 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 

KORANGAD, 
KEDAVUR, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

37 20/01/2026 SHAKIRA SAFA K MOIDEEN K (FTHR) KILIYAMBRADATHIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

38 20/01/2026 SHANA SHIRIN P K SHAMEER (FTHR) PADATHUM 
KUZHIYIL, 

VETTIOZHINJATHOTTAM, 
KEDAVUR, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

39 20/01/2026 SEENATH BEEBI N P KHALID (HSBN) AYYAPPAN 
KANDIYIL, AVILORA 
P O, KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

40 20/01/2026 RISA JASMIN JABBAR (FTHR) PALAMADATHIL, 
AMBAYATHODE 

THAMARASSERY P 
O, KEDAVOOR, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

41 20/01/2026 ZAHRA BATHOOL P ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

POKKITTARA 
HOUSE, ELETTIL PO, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

42 20/01/2026 ABIN BABU BABU K V (FTHR) VIRUTHIPPURATH, 
AMBALAMUKKU, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

43 20/01/2026 Ayisha Naja M M ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

11/65 
MOONAMANNIL, 
KACHERIMUKKU, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

44 20/01/2026 KIRAN K REENA V P (MTHR) VADAKKEPARAMBIL, 
VELIMANNA, 

RAROTH, 
VELIMANNA, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

45 20/01/2026 JAFLA FATHIMA P ANVAR HUSSAIN P K 
(FTHR)

PURAYIL HOUSE, 
CHUNDAPPURAM, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

46 20/01/2026 Rahees muhammed (FTHR) areekkal, omassery, 
omassery, omassery, 
673582, thamarassery

  

47 20/01/2026 HANNA FATHIMA MUHAMMED ABDUL 
AZEEZ (FTHR)

PANACHIPARAMBIL, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 
THAMARASSERY, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

48 20/01/2026 AHAMMAD 
MUJTHABA 

NASER (FTHR) THALAPATTA 
HOUSE, POONOOR, 

SIVAPURAM, 
MANGAD, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

49 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHADHIN P K 

HARIS P K (FTHR) 8/860, 
PARACHIKKUNNUMMAL, 

THAMARASSERY, 
RAROTH, 

THAMARASSERY P 
O, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

50 20/01/2026 ANAMIKA BABU BABU K V (FTHR) VIRUTHIPPURATH, 
AMBALAMUKKU, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

51 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ P 

HARIS P (FTHR) 6/278 AKKAM 
PARAMBATH, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

52 20/01/2026 FATHIMA RIYA ABDUL AZEEZ A T 
(FTHR)

ATTUSTHALAM 
HOUSE, 

ARYAMKULAM, 
KEDAVUR, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

53 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL V K 

MUJEEBU RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

22/437 
VATTACHANKANDY, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI, 

KOODATHAI BAZAR, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

54 20/01/2026 HENEN LAMI SUKOOR PK (FTHR) 15/289, 
PADINJAREVEE, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
RAROTH, 

THAMARASSERY P 
O, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

55 20/01/2026 RINAS C V KABEER C V (FTHR) KAVIL, 
MANIPURAM, 

PUTHUR, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

56 20/01/2026 UMMU HANIH ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

POKKITTARA 
HOUSE, ELETTIL PO, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

57 20/01/2026 ABHISHEK K K GOPALANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

8/484-C  , 
KOODATHANKANDIYIL, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR  P O, 
673585, 

THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

58 20/01/2026 SHARAFALI T SAJUDHEEN T (FTHR) THEKKUVILA 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 

KORANGAD, 
KEDAVUR, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

59 20/01/2026 SINAN AHAMED RASEENA (MTHR) ARIYARUKKUNNATH 
HOUSE / 136, 

PALOLITHAZHAM, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

60 20/01/2026 NAJIYA NASLI MUHAMMED RIYAS 
P (HSBN)

POYIL, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

61 20/01/2026 SHAMNA BANU K K MUHAMMED ASKAR 
K K (HSBN)

KOLLARUKANDIYIL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

62 20/01/2026 INTHISA BANU ANAS IBNU C K 
(HSBN)

CHAKKITTAKUNNU, 
KOODATHAYI, 
KOODATHAYI, 
KOODATHAYI 
BAZAR, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

63 20/01/2026 SHAHIR HASSAN P S SHAJI P H (FTHR) KANNIPOYIL 
VILIPPAVIL, 
PARANNUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
KODUVALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

64 20/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA M 
K C 

ABDUNNASAR M K C 
(FTHR)

6/303 THAZHE 
AKKAM 

PARAMBATH, 
VATTAPPARA 

POYIL, NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 673585, 

THAMARASSERY

  

65 20/01/2026 SHAHANA MUHAMMED 
RASHAD K K (HSBN)

KINARULLAKANDY, 
AMBAYATHODE, 

KEDAVOOR, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

66 20/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA N K FASAL K K (HSBN) AREEKKOTTUKAVU, 
MANIPURAM, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

67 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZIYAD 
A S

ABDUL AZEES N K 
(FTHR)

18/244, 
CHALAKKARA, 

KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

68 20/01/2026 FATHIMA 
ZANOOBIYA 

JAMSHID C K (FTHR) VARUVIN KALAYIL 
HOUS, VADIKKAL, 

VAVAD, 
VALIYAPARAMBA 

PO, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

69 20/01/2026 fathima fidha Rafi a t (FTHR) gurukkal manzil, 
kolikkal, kedavur, 

unnikulam, 673574, 
thamarassery

  

70 20/01/2026 FATHIMA 
RASHEEDA K

MUHAMMED (FTHR) KATHIROTTIL, 
PORNGOTTUR, 

VAVAD, VAVAD, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

71 20/01/2026 Siya Haneen P K Abdul Nazir (FTHR) 10/104 Puthukkudi, 
Madavoor, Madavoor, 

Madavoor, 673585, 
Kozhikode

  

72 20/01/2026 ARSHITHA C M MUHAMMED C K 
(FTHR)

08/704, 
CHADACHIKKUNNUMMAL 

HOUSE, RAROTH 
VILLAGE, 

THAMARASSERY P 
O, THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

73 20/01/2026 NIMMY V P AMBILI V P (MTHR) VELAYAMPATTAMMAL, 
MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KODUVALLY

  

74 20/01/2026 NAJA K K ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQUE K K (FTHR)

09/3 A 
KELANKULANGARA, 

AMBALAKANDY, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, KODUVALLY

  

75 20/01/2026 ADHIL RAHMAN C ABDURAHEEM 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKARA, 
CHOLAKKARATHAZHAM, 

MADAVOOR, 
PADANILAM, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

76 20/01/2026 AMAL P RAJENDRAN RAJENDRAN P (FTHR) PULLANKOTTUMMAL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

77 20/01/2026 JASIM T ABDUL BASHEER M 
P (FTHR)

THEKKEDATH, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

78 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF C T K

HAMEED C T K 
(FTHR)

THEKKULLAKANDI, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

79 20/01/2026 HASBEENA N V ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KANNIPOYIL, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

80 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MARSAD P V 

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

444,PILAVULLIYERI, 
KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

81 20/01/2026 HAMNAFATHIMA K 
K 

JAMNAS K P (HSBN) KANHIRAPARAMBIL, 
VELIMANNA, 
OMASSERY, 

VELIMANNA, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

82 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH 

SHAFEEQE (FTHR) KARIMPALIKUZHIYIL, 
MANIPURAM, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

83 20/01/2026 ASHIL SHAMNAD M SAFARILLA M (FTHR) MOOLATHUMANNIL, 
THAMARASSERY, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

84 20/01/2026 NISHA P RAMACHANDRAN P 
(FTHR)

PUTTATHINKARA, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

85 20/01/2026 ISMATH K ABDURAHIMAN C P 
(HSBN)

KANDIYIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH P O 

PANNUR, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

86 20/01/2026 ANUL DEV R P RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

PONNUMTHORAMMEL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673574, KODUVALLY

  

87 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED AL 
AMEEN K P

ALI (FTHR) MELEKAREPARAMBATH, 
WEST 

VENNAKKODE, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

88 20/01/2026 JAMSHID P SUHARA (MTHR) VADAKKE PARMBIL, 
KUDUKKILUMMARAM, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

89 20/01/2026 VISMAYA T SOMAN T (FTHR) THAYATT, 
ERAVANNUR, 
MADAVOOR, 
ERAVANNUR, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

90 20/01/2026 LINSHA SHERIN MUHAMMED 
SHAJEER M K (HSBN)

MUTHUVANA 
KUNNUMMAL, 
KAVUMPOYIL, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 673585, 

THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

91 20/01/2026 JAZA MUHAMMED MUHAMMAD A 
(FTHR)

AREEKKAL, 
MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

92 20/01/2026 FAYISA JASMIN V A MUHAMMED ASLAM 
M (HSBN)

MULLAMBALATH, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

93 20/01/2026 DEVAPRAYAG P SAJEEV KUMAR 
(FTHR)

PAZHANCHERY 
HOUSE, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR 

PO, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

94 20/01/2026 JASEENA K ABDUL KALAM 
(HSBN)

RAROTHCHALIL, R C 
MUKKU, 

KODUVALLY, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

95 20/01/2026 AMARNATH M K SAJITHA M K (MTHR) MATARIKUZHIYIL, 
VATTAPPARAPOIL, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 673585, 

KODUVALLY

  

96 20/01/2026 ABISHEK N P SANTHOSH KUMAR 
N P (FTHR)

30, MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 
ERAVANNUR, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

97 20/01/2026 MAIMOONA AZEEZ SHAMSUDHEEN K 
(HSBN)

23/157, ARIYIL 
MEETHAL HOUSE, 

KODUVALLY 
VILLAGE, 

KODUVALLY P O, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

98 20/01/2026 HUSNA P T SAKEENA P T (MTHR) PILATHOTTATHIL, 
MADRASA BASAR, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KOZHIKODE

  

99 20/01/2026 SHIFNA M IBRAHIM 
MULAYATH (FTHR)

MULAYATH, 
PUTHOOR, 
PUTHOOR, 

PUTHOOR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

100 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED ATIF NASLI RASHEED 
MADATHIL (MTHR)

KUNNUMMAL, 
PERIYANTHODE, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

101 20/01/2026 MUHAVVIDH 
RAHMAN M 

SHAHEER (FTHR) MALIYEKKAL, PC 
MUKKU, 

KEDAVOOR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

102 20/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA M MUHAMMED M  
(FTHR)

MARUTHUNGAL, 
PALAKKUTTY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

103 20/01/2026 ABEEBA K K MUHAMMED (FTHR) KARAMBATTUKUZHIYIL, 
OTHAYOTHU 

PURAYIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

104 20/01/2026 ADITHYAN R P RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

PONNUMTHORAMMEL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, KODUVALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

105 20/01/2026 AFLAH FUAD ABDUL RAFEEQE 
(FTHR)

KOORAPOYIL 
HOUSE, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
KEDAVUR VILLAGE, 

THACHAMPOYIL 
POST, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

106 20/01/2026 FATHIMA FEBIN C K FOUSIYA (MTHR) THOTTUNGARA, 
MADRASSA BAZAR, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

107 20/01/2026 FIDHA FATHWA ABDUL AKBAR P T 
(FTHR)

4/231 KALARAKKAM 
POYIL, CHUNGAM, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

108 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN K K 

SUHAIL K S (FTHR) 8/52 KANNAN 
KUNNUMMAL, 

KARADI, RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

109 20/01/2026 M HABEEBU 
RAHMAN 

ABOOBACKER 
KUTTY (FTHR)

MANAKKAD, 
KAREETTIPARAMBA, 

KODUVALLY, 
MANIPURAM PO, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

110 20/01/2026 LABEEBA MARIYAM 
T P 

MUHAMMED NIYAS 
M (HSBN)

MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

111 20/01/2026 RAHILA ABDURAHIMAN 
KUTTY (FTHR)

KALPPALLI, 
KALARANTHIRI, 

VAVAD, 
MANIPURAM, 673582, 

KODUVALLY

  

112 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MAHAFIL 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER A K (FTHR)

MUZHIKAPARAMBA, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

113 20/01/2026 RAIHANA FARHATH 
K P

ABDUL JABBAR K P 
(FTHR)

3/343, KALAM 
KETTIYA POYIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, KODUVALLY

  

114 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
K C 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

KAYACHIKKOTTUCHALIL, 
OMASSERY, 
OMASSERY, 

OMASSERY, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

115 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SHEYKA V 
T

HASBEENA N V 
(MTHR)

KANNIPOYIL, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

116 20/01/2026 AMAN ISMAIL ISMAIL (FTHR) 20/202 
PUTHIYARAMBATH 
HOUSE, KORANGAD 

THAMARASSERY  
PO, KEDAVUR, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

117 20/01/2026 NABEEL K T ABDUNNASAR K T 
(FTHR)

KOTTUVATTA 
THAZHAM, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

118 20/01/2026 NAVANEED K K SUJITH K K (FTHR) KUNIYAN KUZHIY, 
MADAVOOR 

MUKKU, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

119 20/01/2026 HUDA HABEEBA A S SUDHEER A M (FTHR) AMARAPARAMBIL, 
CHEMBATTERIMALAYIL, 

KARUVANPOYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 

KARUVANPOYIL, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

120 20/01/2026 HANA MUSTHAFA MUSTHAFA K K 
(FTHR)

5/366 
KAYYELIKUNNU, 

VADAKKUPURAM, 
RAROTH, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

121 20/01/2026 SREENANDHA P R RADHAKRISHNAN P 
A (FTHR)

9/389 
PULIKKUNNUMMAL 

HOUSE, 
PARAPPANPOYIL P 

O, RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

122 20/01/2026 MUDAVANA 
THODUKA 

ABOOBACKAR

KHADEEJA P (WIFE) 29 A PANANGATT, 
OMASSERY, 
OMASSERY, 

OMASSERY, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

123 20/01/2026 ANSHID RAHMAN NOORUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL, 
Vennakkode, PUTHUR, 

PUTHUR, 673582, 
KODUVALLY

  

124 20/01/2026 RASHID P K ASHRAF P K (FTHR) PUTHUKKUDIKUNNUMMAL, 
MUKKILANGADI, 

KODUVALLY, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

125 20/01/2026 BHAVYALAKSHMI SHANAL PV (HSBN) PULIKUZHY, 
THALAYAD, 

KATTIPPARA, 
THALAYAD, 673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  

126 20/01/2026 ALBIN JOHN JOHN (FTHR) KODIYATT, 
THAMARASSERY, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

127 20/01/2026 ASBAH RINAS K P RAFEEQE (FTHR) KOORAPPOYIL 
HOUSE, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
KEDAVUR VILLAGE, 

THACHAMPOYIL 
POST, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

128 20/01/2026 AYISHA RIDHA MUHAMMED K C 
(FTHR)

KOYAPPAN CHALIL, 
PANNUR, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

129 20/01/2026 ALPHIN MANOJ MANOJ NC (FTHR) NEDUNGATTU, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

130 20/01/2026 MEAHVA MUJEEB K 
K 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKE 
KANDIYIL, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
KEDAVUR, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

131 20/01/2026 SANTHOSH A VELUKUTTY (FTHR) CHALIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

132 20/01/2026 TABASSUN PARVIN MD AHAD (HSBN) AYANIKUNNUMMAL, 
VENNAKODE, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KODUVALLY

  

133 20/01/2026 MISHAL K V MUJEEB K (FTHR) KANIYARAKKAL, 
AVILORA P O, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

AVILORA, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

134 20/01/2026 Abdul Gafoor Assan (FTHR) Pezhakkandiyl, Vavad, 
Vavad, Vavad, 673572, 

Thamarassery

  

135 20/01/2026 KRISHNA V MURUGAN V (FTHR) VELLATTUMMAL, 
PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

136 20/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA P P ABDUL RASAK P P 
(FTHR)

334, PARIKKATT 
PARAMBATH, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

137 20/01/2026 NIVEDH S SAJISH SAJISH K K (FTHR) KUNIYAN KUZH, 
MADAVOOR 

MUKKU, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

138 20/01/2026 FATHIMA RANNA C 
K 

AHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE M 

(HSBN)

MANAKKAD, 
KAREETTIPARAMB, 

KODUVALLY, 
MANIPURAM PO, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

139 20/01/2026 JUMANA JASMIN V N AJMAL RAHMAN V K 
(HSBN)

VAYAPPURATH 
KANDIYIL, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

140 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHAD P

SHAJAHAN P (FTHR) PUTHANGAL HOUSE, 
WEST VENNAKODE, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

141 20/01/2026 ALFIN THOMAS thomas (FTHR) karimbichiyil, chamal, 
chamal, chamal, 

673573, thamarassery

  

142 20/01/2026 DEEPA P S SUBRAHMANIAN 
NAMBOODIRI P M 

(FTHR)

KARTHIKA, 
MANGAD, PUTHUR, 
OMASSERI, 673582, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

143 20/01/2026 FATHIMA HUDHA P 
M 

MUJEEB P H (FTHR) PERUVAN 
THODUKAYIL, 

POOLODE 
PUTHUPPADI P O, 

ENGAPUZHA, 
PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

144 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED HAFID 
T 

ASSAIN T A (FTHR) 8/7, THAZHAMBRA, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

145 20/01/2026 AYSHA RAFNA K K MUSTHAFA 
(FTHR)

5/366KAYYELIKUNNU, 
VADAKKUPURAM, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

146 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
C P 

ABBAS C P (FTHR) 7/131 CHALIL POYIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI  P O, 
673585, 

THAMARASSERY

  

147 20/01/2026 LUBABA NASRIN KHIRASH (FTHR) KUNIPPALIL, 
KANIYARKANDAM, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

148 20/01/2026 SONA MAHJABIN C K ABDUL AMEER C K 
(FTHR)

MALIYEKKAL, 
PALAKUTTY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

149 20/01/2026 ABISHA V V VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

199, VETTATH, 
KOODATHAYI, 
KOODATHAYI, 

KOODATHAI BAZAR, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

150 20/01/2026 ALI SHAYAN SHAMEER (FTHR) AKKARAMMAL, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

151 20/01/2026 SAHIDA K C SIDHEEQUE K C 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHCHALIL, 
PRAVIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

152 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJIL 
M

ABDURAHIMAN M 
(FTHR)

MORATTAMMAL, 
ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

153 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN 

MUHAMMEDALI P K 
(FTHR)

VEERUMBIN 
CHALIL, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
KEDAVOOR, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
673573, KODUVALLY

  

154 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
V K 

SHARIF V K (FTHR) 10/583 
VENGANAKKEL, 

KUDUKKILUMMARAM, 
RAROTH, 

THAMARASSERY P 
O, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

155 20/01/2026 SAHLA P T MUHAMMED P T 
(FTHR)

PEVUM 
THARAMMAL, 

MADRASA BAZAR, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

156 20/01/2026 KRISHNENDHU P R RADHAKRISHNAN P 
A (FTHR)

9/389 
PULIKKUNNUMMAL 

HOUSE, 
PARAPPANPOYIL P 

O, RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

157 20/01/2026 SONA SURESH A T SURESH KUMAR A T 
(FTHR)

PETTAKANDI, 
ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

158 20/01/2026 RAPSHA SHIRIN M Abdunnissar (HSBN) Mundappurath Chalil, 
Parannur, Narikkuni, 

Parannur, 673585, 
Thamarassery

  

159 20/01/2026 AYISHA RIDHA MUHAMMED K C 
(FTHR)

KOYAPPAN CHALIL, 
PANNUR, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

160 20/01/2026 SHARAN BABU BABU P M (FTHR) KAYALUMPARA, 
VENAPPARA, 

KOODATHAYI, 
VENAPPARA, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

161 20/01/2026 SHAMEER V R MOIDEENKUNHI V R 
(FTHR)

VALIYARAROTH 
HOUSE, 

PANNIKKOTTUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PANNIKKOTTUR 
POST, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

162 20/01/2026 SAFVANA YASMIN K 
P

ALI K P (FTHR) PALAKKA POYIL, 
CHENGOTTUPOYIL, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PARANNUR, 673585, 

THAMARASSERY

  

163 20/01/2026 SREESHMA K V VINOD P (FTHR) Kadamkuni, Alumthara, 
Chathamangalam, 

Malayamma, 673601, 
Kozhikode

  

164 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
WASEEM

ABDUL JALEEL 
KOTTAYOTT (FTHR)

KOTTAYOTT, 
NEDIYANAD, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

165 20/01/2026 RAMLA MAJEED (HSBN) VALLIYEDATH 
MEETHAL, 

PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

166 20/01/2026 Muhammed Fabin R C JAFAR R C  (FTHR) ULIYADAN 
KUNNUMMAL, 
KODUVALLI, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KODUVALLI P O, 
673572, KOZHIKODE

  

167 20/01/2026 BUSHARA M P SHANAVAS K T 
(HSBN)

KATTIL 
KUNNUMMAL, 

KIZHAKKOTH P O, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

168 20/01/2026 SHAMMAS YUSUF V 
P 

ASHRAF (FTHR) VADAKKE 
PARAMBIL, 
KOLIKKAL, 
KEDAVUR, 

UNNIKULAM, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

169 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL V P 

ABDUL SALAM M K 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEPARAMBIL, 
NAGALIKAVU, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, OMASSERY

  

170 20/01/2026 DILSHAD C M BALAGOPALAN C M 
(FTHR)

7/401, NADUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

171 20/01/2026 FAHMIDA SHERIN T 
C

MUBASHIR T C 
(FTHR)

273, THEKKEY 
CHENANGARA, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PARANNUR, 673585, 

THAMARASSERY

  

172 20/01/2026 AMAL JAMEELA (MTHR) CHENGATTUMALAYIL, 
PERIVILLY, 

KOODATHAYI, 
VENAPPARA P O, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

173 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIZ 
C P K 

ASLAM KOYA 
THANGAL C P K 

(FTHR)

NHELLORAMMAL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

174 20/01/2026 SABEENA MUSTHAFA K K 
(HSBN)

5/366 
KAYYELIKKUNNU, 
VADAKKUPURAM, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

175 20/01/2026 Ajmal M Muhammed Ali M 
(FTHR)

Madathil, Madavoor, 
Madavoor, Madavoor, 

673585, Kozhikode

  

176 20/01/2026 NAZEEBA K P MUHAMMED SHAFI 
K (HSBN)

KUNDATHIL, 
MANIPURAM, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

177 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABAN 
K V

MUJEEB K V (FTHR) KANIYARAKKAL, 
AVILORA P O, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

AVILORA, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

178 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFA MAJEED (FTHR) 208/
B,THANNIKUNDUNGAL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

179 20/01/2026 MAIMOONA ATHRIMANKUTTI 
(FTHR)

VELAKKANAPPARAMPATH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KOZHIKKODE

  

180 20/01/2026 AYISHA 
MASHROOFA V 

MUHAMMED 
NAMSHEER (HSBN)

KIZHAKKE 
THODUKAYIL, 

KALARANTHIRI, 
KALARANTHIRI, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

181 20/01/2026 SARAMMA JOSE (HSBN) 10 WARD, PANDYAM 
KATTAYIL HOUSE  
RAROTH VILLAGE, 

AMBAYATHODE 
MICHABHOOMI  

THAMARASSERY PO, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

182 20/01/2026 RAHILA T V SANAFAR K T (HSBN) 15/271 
KOLLARUTHODUK, 

KATTIPPARA, 
KEDAVUR, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

183 20/01/2026 NAJIYA S SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

AKKARATHODUKAYIL, 
CHEMBRA, RAROTH, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

184 20/01/2026 FAYIS P P ASSAIN (FTHR) PONPARAKKAL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

185 20/01/2026 Vibul V Gopal Venu M (FTHR) Mannarakkal, 
Paimbalassery, 

Madavoor, Muttanchery, 
673585, Kozhikode

  

186 20/01/2026 ASIF ALI K P ALI K P (FTHR) PALAKKAPOYIL, 
CHENGOTTUPOYIL, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PARANNUR, 673585, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

187 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD 

MUHAMMED ALI K 
(FTHR)

MANNARAPOYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

188 20/01/2026 HIBA JASIN KK ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

KEDEKUNNUMMAL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

189 20/01/2026 muhammed nabeel k p ummer (FTHR) purayil, nadammalpoyil, 
puthur, puthur, 673582, 

omassery

  

190 20/01/2026 Megha k k Sasi k k (FTHR) 144/10, Manipuram, 
Koduvally, Manipuram, 

673572, Koduvally

  

191 20/01/2026 SHALU SIYA K K YOONUS K K (FTHR) CHALAKKUNNUMMAL, 
CHAMAL, 

THAMARASSERY, 
CHAMAL P O, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

192 20/01/2026 ANUGRAH V T VIPIN CHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

PATTOTHUPURAYIL, 
PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

193 20/01/2026 Muhammed Shamil K 
M 

ZAMEER (FTHR) 24/61, 
KOORIMANNIL, 

SOUTH 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

194 20/01/2026 BAHIS T ABDUL SALAM T 
(FTHR)

12/237 A THEKKUM 
THOTTATHIL, 

ANDONA, RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

195 20/01/2026 NOORUL ISSA K K ABDUL SHUKKOOR 
K K (FTHR)

ENTHOLAKANDI, 
kolikkal, kedavur, 

Unnikulam, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

196 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZI V 
K 

ABBAS V K (FTHR) 14/205 
VADAKKEKARA, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

197 20/01/2026 HANA MARIYAM ABOOBACKER 
SIDDEEQUE (FTHR)

VARAMPURATH, 
KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

198 20/01/2026 ASHIQU AHAMMED SEENATH (MTHR) AKKIRIPARAMBATH, 
RAROTH, RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

199 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID K C 

AYISHA (MTHR) KUNNATH CHALIL, 
THALAPERUMANNA, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

200 20/01/2026 Muhammad Mijuvad v k ABDURAHIMAN V K 
(FTHR)

VAYAPPURATH 
KANDIYIL, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

201 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAD P K 

MUHAMMED P K 
(FTHR)

PANARUKANDY, 
KAREETTIPARAMBU, 

PUTHUR, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

202 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS 
K C

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER C K (FTHR)

KATHIRODE, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

203 20/01/2026 ALFA FATHIMA AL AMEEN (FTHR) POOKKATTUPURAYIL 
HOUSE, AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA PO, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

204 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAVAS 
P P 

ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

POTTANPILAKKIL, 
MANIPURAM, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM PO, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

205 20/01/2026 MUHASINA JAMSHEER (HSBN) KALLUVEETTIL, 
CHEMBRAKUNDA, 

KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

206 20/01/2026 HANNA NASRIN K C MUHAMMED 
BASHEER C K (FTHR)

KATHIRODE, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

207 20/01/2026 ASHMINA SHERIN SABEENA K K 
(MTHR)

KUDUKILPOIL, 
KUDUKKILUMMARAM, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

208 20/01/2026 NAJIYA T P MUNAVVAR 
FAIROOS VK (HSBN)

VARIKKAKKANDY, 
OMASSERY, 
OMASSERY, 

OMASSERY, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

209 20/01/2026 MUFEEDHA M pathumma (MTHR) 447, malayamma, 
malayamma, 

malayamma, 673601, 
Thamarassery

  

210 20/01/2026 AMINA MOYIN KUTTY HAJI 
(FTHR)

VARALATTUPARABATH, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

211 20/01/2026 P N Benny Latha T K (WIFE) pandialakkal, Chungam, 
Raroth, Thamarassery, 
673573, Thamarassery

  

212 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
M P 

ASSAIN P P (FTHR) MEPPALLY 
PURAYIL, PUTHUR, 

OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 

KODUVALLY

  

213 20/01/2026 Adhil MP BUSHRA (MTHR) Mundupalthingal.house, 
thalaperumanna,karuvanpoyil 

PO, KODUVALLY, 
karuvanpoyil, 673572, 

Thamarassery

  

214 20/01/2026 BALAGOPALAN KUTTAN (FTHR) 7/401, CHOLAKKAL, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

215 20/01/2026 ASHRAF AYAMMED (FTHR) KALLUVETTUKUZHIKKAL, 
POONOOR, 
KEDAVUR, 

UNNIKULAM, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

216 20/01/2026 SHAMIL MUBARAK 
V 

SAEEDA (MTHR) 199A, VADIKKAL, 
KEDAVOOR, 

thachampoyil, 673573, 
thamarassery

  

217 20/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA M P ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

MELE 
MOOZHIPPURATHU, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

218 20/01/2026 HUDA HABEEBA A S SUDHEER A M (FTHR) AMARAPARAMBIL, 
CHEMBATTERIMALAYIL, 

KARUVANPOYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 

KARUVANPOYIL, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

219 20/01/2026 ABDUL FATHAH T V SAKKEENA (MTHR) THAZHATH 
VEETTIL, KODUVAN 

MOOZHI, 
KODUVALLY, 

KARUVAN POYIL, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

220 20/01/2026 SHAHANA MISRI K T MAJEED K T (FTHR) VALLIYEDATH 
MEETHAL, 

PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

221 20/01/2026 JISHNU VIJAYAN (FTHR) AMBALAKUNNU, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

222 20/01/2026 RAJITHA O C SHINU E P (HSBN) 19 /209 ELANJIKKAL, 
ONIPOYIL, 
KEDAVUR, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

223 20/01/2026 Fidha Fathima N Anas V P (FTHR) Necholy, Rampoyil, 
Madavoor, Madavoor, 

673585, Kozhikode

  

224 20/01/2026 ABRAHAM philipose (FTHR) KUNNUKUZHIYIL, 
NELLIPOYIL, 
NELLIPOYIL, 

MEEMUTTY, 673580, 
KODENCHERY

  

225 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAL T 

SHAMLIK T (FTHR) PULPARAMBIL, 
PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
KODUVALLY

  

226 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SAMIYYA N K

MUHAMMED ANEES 
V K (HSBN)

NADUVILAKKANDIYIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH P O, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

227 20/01/2026 FIDA FEBIN V K ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

KALLUVETTU 
KUZHIYIL, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
RAROTH, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
673573, KODUVALLY

  

228 20/01/2026 FATHIMA 
MURSHIDHA K C 

AYISHA (MTHR) KUNNATH CHALIL, 
THALAPERUMANNA, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

229 20/01/2026 RISHA M T VINOD K S (HSBN) NEDIYOTH, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

230 20/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJA K C ASHARAF (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
CHOLAYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

231 20/01/2026 SRIYA K K LATHEESH T K 
(FTHR)

KELANMARKANDI, 
KORANGAD, 

THAMARASSERY 
VIA, 

THAMARASSERY 
POST, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

232 20/01/2026 Jinsina P T JAMSID K (HSBN) KARAKUNNUMMAL, 
ANDONA, RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

233 20/01/2026 SHANA NASRIN P T NASAR  PH (HSBN) VELLARANKALLIL 
HOUSE, 

KODUVALLY, 
VAVAD VILLAGE, 

VAVAD POST, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

234 20/01/2026 SMITHA DINESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

KODAKKOTTIL, 
KAKKODY, 
KAKKODY, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

235 20/01/2026 JOUFIYA SADATH V BASHEER VALLIYIL 
(FTHR)

VALLIYIL, 
VENNACODE, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KODUVALLY

  

236 20/01/2026 SAEEDA SHAMEER V R (HSBN) VALIYARAROTH 
HOUSE, 

PANNIKKOTTUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PANNIKKOTTUR, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

237 20/01/2026 ADHIL MP BUSHRA (MTHR) MUNDUPALATHIGAL.HOUSE, 
THALAPERUMANNA.KARUVANPOYIL.PO, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, Thamarassery

  

238 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHIS 
K P 

FAISAL K P (FTHR) 14/33 KOZHIKKARA 
PURAYIL, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

239 20/01/2026 NISHANA SHERIN IK SAKKEENA A (MTHR) IK HOUSE, 
VATTOLIPARAMBIL, 
KAREETTIPARAMB, 

KODUVALLY, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

240 20/01/2026 NITHU RAJAN K T  (FTHR) MALAKKOTH, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

241 20/01/2026 AHNAF FAISAL T K ANEESHA T M 
(MTHR)

THENEMAKKIL, 
PARANNUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

242 20/01/2026 ASHMIL 
MUHAMMED 

SABEENA K K 
(MTHR)

KUDUKKIL POYIL, 
KUDUKKILUMMARAM, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

243 20/01/2026 Abida. P K Hamza P K (FTHR) Padacherichalil, 
Porangottur, Vavad, 

Vavad, 673572, 
Koduvally

  

244 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SIDHAN A K 

ILYAS (FTHR) AMBALAKANDI, 
MANIPURAM, 

PUTHUR, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

245 20/01/2026 DIYA HAMDAN K MUJEEB RAHMAN K 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL, 
THAMARASSERY, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

246 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUJEEB RAHMAN K

KUNJARAMU (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL, 
NADAMMAL POYIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, KODUVALLY

  

247 20/01/2026 DILSHAD C M BALAGOPALAN C M 
(FTHR)

7/401, CHOLAKKAL, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

248 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BASHEER O P 

MOYI O P (FTHR) VELUPPALIL, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

249 20/01/2026 MARSOODALI K T MAJEED K T (FTHR) VALLIYEDATH 
MEETHAL, 

PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

250 20/01/2026 UMAR MUSHTAQ SIDDICK P A (FTHR) PUTHAN PURA 
HOUSE, 

VENAPPARA, 
NEELESWARAM, 

VENAPPARA, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

251 20/01/2026 FATHIMA HASNA P ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PUVVATHINGAL, 
ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

252 20/01/2026 SHARON DAS V P SIVADASAN V P 
(FTHR)

VELLILATTUPOYIL 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

253 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL P P

ABDUNNASIR P P  
(FTHR)

PARAPPARAMMAL, 
PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

254 20/01/2026 GAUTHAM KRISHNA 
K 

PRAMOD K (FTHR) EDAKKANDIYIL, 
KATHIRODE, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

255 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHADIL E K 

NOUFAL E K (FTHR) EDAKKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

VENNAKKAD, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

256 20/01/2026 Fasna ABDUL AKBAR 
(FTHR)

KALARAKAM POYIL, 
CHUNGAM, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

257 20/01/2026 AYISHA MOIDEEN KUTTY 
MUSLIYAR (HSBN)

PANANGAT, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR P 
O, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

258 20/01/2026 SHANA FATHIMA P P NASAR P M (FTHR) CHERAPARAMBATH, 
ERAVANNUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

259 20/01/2026 Muhammed Ajas V Jaleel P (FTHR) Vayalil, Paimbalassery, 
Madavoor, Muttanchery, 

673585, Kozhikode

  

260 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
IBRAHIM 

IBRAHIM O P (FTHR) ZAHRANA MANZIL, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 
THAMARASSERY, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

261 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
T T 

FAIZAL 
THEKKETHODUKAYIL 

(FTHR)

11/488 
PONGALATHCHALIL 

HOUSE, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

262 20/01/2026 VIPISHA N P JAINLAL B (HSBN) KOTHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THAMARASSERY, 
RAROTH VILLAGE, 
THAMARASSERY 

POST, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

263 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HARJAS N V 

SUNEER N V (FTHR) BAITHUL FATHIMA, 
VARIKUZHITHAZHAM, 

KODUVALLY, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

264 20/01/2026 ABDUL MUSAVVIR HAMEED (FTHR) NADUKKANDIYIL, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

MADAVOOR, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

265 20/01/2026 SHAKKEER ABOOBACKER 
KUTTY (FTHR)

POOKKATTU 
PURAYIL HOUSE, 

AVILORA, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

AVILORA PO, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

266 20/01/2026 ANEESHA T M ASMABEEVI (MTHR) THENEMAKKIL, 
PARANNUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

267 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL K

SAINUDHEEN N K 
(FTHR)

KOROTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

268 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
N P

JAMAL N P (FTHR) PUTHIYARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
KEDAVUR, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

269 20/01/2026 FATHIMA HANA K MUHAMMED 
ZAKARIYA K (FTHR)

KUNDATHIL HOUSE, 
ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL PO, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

270 20/01/2026 ANEESH N K RAMU (FTHR) KANNIPOYIL, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

271 20/01/2026 PRIYA K PUSHPA K (MTHR) 5/102   
VEYATTUMMAL, 

VATTAPPARAPOYIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI P O, 
673585, 

THAMARASSERY

  

272 20/01/2026 AYSHA FEBINA P P UMMER P P (FTHR) Puthiyadathil Poyil, 
Narikkuni, Narikkuni, 

Narikkuni, 673585, 
Koduvally

  

273 20/01/2026 FATHIMA AFIYA P C SHAFEEH RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

VATTIKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, OMASSERY, 

NEELESWARAM, 
VENAPPARA, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

274 20/01/2026 DHANYAMOL V M BABITH P (HSBN) PULIKKATHODIKAYIL, 
VENAPPARA, 
OMASSERY, 

VENAPPARA, 673582, 
KODUVALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

275 20/01/2026 JABNA KAREEM N P ASHIQUE (HSBN) 8/226 
CHAKKITTAKANDI, 
KARADI, RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

276 20/01/2026 MARIYA 
KALATHINGAL

KUNJI MAYIN (HSBN) CHAPPANGAYULLA 
KUZHI, AVILORA P 
O, KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

277 20/01/2026 DHILNA SHERIN E K SHARAFUDHEEN E K 
(FTHR)

4/ 548, 
IRIMBIDAKANDY, 

THECHIYAD, 
OMASSERY, 

NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

278 20/01/2026 SARANYA P SASIDHARAN P 
(FTHR)

PALORATH, 
CHUNDAKUNNU, 

KOODATHAYI, 
KOODATHAYI 
BAZAR, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

279 20/01/2026 NIDA FATHIMA MUHAMED ASHRAF 
P (FTHR)

POOLAKKAL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

280 20/01/2026 MAJITHA NASRIN C 
C 

SHAMNAS T K 
(HSBN)

THEVARU 
KANDATHIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

281 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN SAREENA A P (MTHR) 9/220/
KOYAPARAMBATH, 

MADAVOOR 
MUKKU, 

MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 673585, 

KOZHIKODE

  

282 20/01/2026 LEELAMMA 
ABRAHAM 

ABRAHAM (HSBN) KANNUKUZHIYIL, 
NELLIPOYIL, 
NELLIPOYIL, 

MEEMUTTY, 673580, 
KODENCHERY

  

283 20/01/2026 SAFWAN K P JALEEL K P (FTHR) KANJIRAPARAMBIL, 
VELIMANNA, 

RAROTH, 
VELIMANNA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

284 20/01/2026 FARHANA N SHAREEFUDHEEN A 
K (HSBN)

16/271 
ALATHUMKANDI, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

285 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
HARSHINA P P 

SUNEER N V (FTHR) BAITHUL FATHIMA, 
VARIKUZHITHAZHAM, 

KODUVALLY, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

286 20/01/2026 ATHIRA K SUDHEESH (HSBN) OCHOTH, 
PARANNUR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

287 20/01/2026 RAHANA KADAR (FTHR) MANIMUNDA, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

288 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

1/474B, 
KAYAMAKKIL, 

VADIKKAL, VAVAD, 
VALIYAPARAMBA P 

O, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

289 20/01/2026 THASRIYA T P ABDUL LATHEEF P T 
(HSBN)

PUTHANVEETTIL, 
AMBAYATHODU, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

290 20/01/2026 HIDHA FATHIMA A T AHAMMED KUTTY A 
T (FTHR)

ASHARITHODUKAYIL 
HOUSE, ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

291 20/01/2026 MISNA JABIN K Y AHAMMED ALI 
ISHAN A K (HSBN)

ARIYADUKKATH, 
THALAPPERUMANNA, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

292 20/01/2026 NANDANA K V VINOD (FTHR) NEDIYOTH, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

293 20/01/2026 FAMINA K ABDUL HADDAD V P 
(HSBN)

VADAKKE 
PARAMBIL, 

PANNIKKOTTUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PANNIKKOTTUR, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

294 20/01/2026 SHABA RAIHAN SHAMEER V R (FTHR) VALIYA RAROTH 
HOUSE, 

PANNIKKOTTUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PANNIKKOTTUR, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

295 20/01/2026 FATHIMA JASMIN MUHAMMED 
RASHID V K (HSBN)

VADAKEKARA, 
AMBALATHINGAL, 

NEELESWARAM, 
VENAPPARA, 673582, 

KOZHIKODE

  

296 20/01/2026 SOORYAGAYATHRI 
K S

shajumon (FTHR) Kunnummal, 
CHAMAL, CHAMAL, 

CHAMAL, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

297 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED IJAS V 
P 

ABDUL KHADER V P 
(FTHR)

4/484 A 
VATTAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, CHAMAL P 

O, KATTIPPARA, 
CHAMAL, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

298 20/01/2026 UMAIBANU SUNEER N V (HSBN) BAITHUL FATHIMA, 
VARIKUZHITHAZHAM, 

KODUVALLY, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

299 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
C 

JAMEELA (MTHR) CHEMBANGAL, 
MANIPURAM, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

300 20/01/2026 PAREED K P MUHAMMED K P 
(FTHR)

KAKKATTUPOYIL, 
THAMARASSERY, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

301 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMMAS A R

ABDU RAHIM V K 
(FTHR)

VELLANAKUNNUMMAL, 
VETTIOZHINJATHOTTAM, 

KEDAVUR, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

302 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMEES P K

MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE P K 

(FTHR)

VELLANAKUNNUMMAL, 
ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

303 20/01/2026 NOUFAL V C SAHLA N M (MTHR) VALANCHALIL, 
CHUNDAPPURAM, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

304 20/01/2026 LISHANA FEHMI ABDUL BASHEER T 
K (FTHR)

THARAKULATH, 
KOODATHAI, 

KOODATHAI BAZAR, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

305 20/01/2026 SHEEJA DIVAKARAN (HSBN) PEDANGACHALILPOYILIL, 
PANNIKKOTTUR, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PANNIKKOTTUR, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

306 20/01/2026 GOKUL P B biju (FTHR) Poovathodikkarammal, 
chamal, Thamarassery, 

Kattippara, 673573, 
Thamarassery

  

307 20/01/2026 DIYA FATHIMA SUBAIR K (FTHR) KALUMPARAKKAL, 
THALAPPERUMANNA, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVAMPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

308 20/01/2026 RAMSHIDA K K MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE (FTHR)

KOOKKULIKUNNUMMAL, 
MEPPALLY, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 673582, 
KODUVALLY

  

309 20/01/2026 JITHESH VIMALA (MTHR) KANNANKOTTUMMAL, 
OMASSERY, 
OMASSERY, 

OMASSERY, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

310 20/01/2026 RASIL N RAMLA (MTHR) RANA MANZIL, 
ERAVANNUR, 
MADAVOOR, 
ERAVANNUR, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

311 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
T C 

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
T C (FTHR)

THAZHE CHALIL, 
THALAPPERUMANNA, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

312 20/01/2026 SAVAD K P ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

CHATHAM VEETTIL, 
KANNANKARA, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

313 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANFAS 
AMEER T A

ASHRAF (FTHR) THEKKETHODUKA, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

314 20/01/2026 FATHIMA RUMAISA 
K C

MUHAMMED 
ABDURAHIM K C 

(FTHR)

MUCHILOTT, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

315 20/01/2026 SHAJI K K MOOTHORAN K K 
(FTHR)

KAPPALAMKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, VAVAD 
POST, VAVAD, 

VAVAD, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

316 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THWALIB 

SHAHUL HAMEED K 
(FTHR)

06/ 
PUNATHILPURAYIL, 

KALARANTHIRI, 
VAVAD, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

317 20/01/2026 NASLI BANU MUHAMMED 
MUHTHAJ C V (HSBN)

13/177, 
THACHARAKKAL, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

318 20/01/2026 SHAHARBAN MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 
S (HSBN)

MEENKUZHI 
PARAMBIL, 

PADANILAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKKODE

  

319 20/01/2026 Purushothaman V K Raghavan V K (FTHR) Vengakunnummal, 
Thamarassery, Raroth, 
Thamarassery, 673573, 

Thamarassery

  

320 20/01/2026 KADEEJA MINHA P C ABDUSSALAM 
(FTHR)

PATTANICHALIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

321 20/01/2026 UMMUKULSU K K ASHRAF (FTHR) K M-21/111, 
KAVUNGAMKUZHIYIL, 

NELLAMKANDI, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

322 20/01/2026 AMAL KRISHNA A K SIVANANDAN A K 
(FTHR)

ATTIYERIKULANGARA, 
PARAMBATHKAVU, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

323 20/01/2026 ABHIJAY S SAJU VKB VKB 
(FTHR)

SOUPARNIKA,VALIYARAMBATH, 
CHEMBAKKUNNU, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PARANNUR, 673585, 

THAMARASSERY

  

324 20/01/2026 DIYA MEHABIN V M ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

VALERI, 
VETTIOZHINJATHOTTAM, 

KEDAVUR, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

325 20/01/2026 YAMUNA C V SHAJU K (HSBN) SIVAPURI, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

326 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K P 

FAISAL K P (FTHR) KALLUPARAMBIL, 
KARINCHOLA, 

KEDAVUR, CHAMAL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

327 20/01/2026 SHAHLA FEBIN K SHUAIB RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

POOVAMBRA 
HOUSE, 

AMBALATHINGAL, 
NEELESWARAM, 

VENAPPARA, 673639, 
THAMARASSERI

  

328 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZAHID 
M M 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER M K (FTHR)

PARETHODUKA, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

329 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHIL SHANAVAS (FTHR) NADUVILAKKANDY, 
KATTIPPARA, 

THAMARASSERY, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

330 20/01/2026 THASNIA P M ABDURAHIMAN P M 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMPURATH, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

331 20/01/2026 ATHIL RASHEED MUBEENA (MTHR) VERAMPILAKKIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

332 20/01/2026 BUSHRA V MUHAMMED ALI 
JAUHAR 

VATTAKKANDI 
(HSBN)

KARANTHOOR 
KANDIYIL, 

KARUVANPOIL, 
KODUVALLY, 

KARUVANPOIL, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

333 20/01/2026 Ancy Bhaskaran T (FTHR) Cheriyerithazham, 
PAIMBALASSERY, 
Madavoor, Madavoor, 

673585, Kozhikode

  

334 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD M P MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MOOZHIPPURATH, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 

OMASSERY

  

335 20/01/2026 ANSHIDA SHERIN MUHAMMED AJMAL 
N (HSBN)

NEROTH, 
KARINGAMANNA, 
THAMARASSERY, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

336 20/01/2026 JOMON C MATHEW MATHAI (FTHR) CHITTAKKATTUKUZHIYIL, 
PAYONA KAKKAD P 

O, ENGAPUZHA, 
KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

337 20/01/2026 SHAMNA O SIHABUDDEEN K K 
(HSBN)

KARIKKIRIKANDIYIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

338 20/01/2026 SMITHA C C SHAJI K K (HSBN) KAPPALAMKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, VAVAD 
POST, VAVAD, 

VAVAD, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

339 20/01/2026 RINEESHA K RASHMID  K P (HSBN) KOOLIPOYIL HOUSE, 
PALANGAD, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PANNIKKOTTUR, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

340 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASAR 
P K 

ABDUL MAJEED P K 
(FTHR)

PERIYAM KUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

KULATHAKKARA, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR P 

O, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

341 20/01/2026 BASHEER 
MELEPOYIL

MOIDEEN KUTTY 
MELEPOYIL (FTHR)

MELEPOYIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

342 20/01/2026 Murshida Thasnee A K ABDUL AZEEZ A K 
(FTHR)

ANKAREDATHU 
KUZHIYIL, 
PULLALUR, 

Madavoor, Parannur, 
673585, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

343 20/01/2026 SHARON VIJAY N K VIJAYAN (FTHR) NELLIKUNNUMMAL, 
EARPONA, 

KEDAVOOR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

344 20/01/2026 SUFIYAN ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

EDATHUKUNNUMMAL, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

345 20/01/2026 NASEERA P BASHEER (HSBN) VYLANKARA, 
KAVIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
MANIPURAM PO, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

346 20/01/2026 JISHANA SHAMIN K P ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

KUNDATHIL, 
MANIPURAM, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

347 20/01/2026 NABEESA N HAMEED (OTHR) NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

348 20/01/2026 JASMIN SHERIN V K MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA P (HSBN)

18/434/POYIL HOUSE, 
MANGAD, PUTHUR, 

PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

349 20/01/2026 THAHANIYA B K ABDULLA M (FTHR) 13/517 A, VALAPPIL 
PARAMBA, KUMARA 

SWAMI, 
CHELANNUR P O, 

673016, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

350 20/01/2026 DIYA SABARI GIREESAN A 
P (FTHR)

ARIYADUKKATH 
MEETHAL, 

MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KODUVALLY

  

351 20/01/2026 ABSHAR MUNNA ABDUL RAZAK N K 
(FTHR)

NATTIKALLUNGAL, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

352 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RABEEH K P

MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

KOZHIPARAMBATH, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

353 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF P (FTHR)

PURAYIL, 
OMASSERY, 

RAROTH, 
VELIMANNA, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

354 20/01/2026 ahmadul farooq m c ABDULLA M C 
(FTHR)

MARAKKADAN 
CHALIL, 

KEDAYATHUR, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, OMASSERY

  

355 20/01/2026 NIBA AYESHA ABDUL RASHEED 
CHEMBRA (FTHR)

14/376 CHEMBRA 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPANPOYIL P 
O, RAROTH 
VILLAGE, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

356 20/01/2026 AYISHA FEMIN N P HANEEFA (FTHR) 21/463 
PULPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
PURAYIL ,VELIMANNA 

P O, RAROTH, 
VELIMANNA, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

357 20/01/2026 VIMALA CHANDRAN (HSBN) KANNANKOTTUMMAL, 
OMASSERY, 

KOODATHAYI, 
OMASSERY, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

358 20/01/2026 JAMSHAD FASALURAHMAN K 
A (FTHR)

KONNAKKAL, 
KATTIPPARA, 

THAMARASSERY, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

359 20/01/2026 IJAZ AHAMED MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

PUTHIYOTTIL, 
THALAPPERUMANNA, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

360 20/01/2026 AFIN ABDULLA E C ABDUL BASHEER E 
C (FTHR)

ALIRIKKAN KANDY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

361 20/01/2026 NEHALA C K ABDUL JALEEL 
(HSBN)

MANNIL THODIKA, 
VENAPPARA, 

NEELESWARAM, 
VENAPPARA, 673582, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

362 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASAL SHAMEER (FTHR) 11/257 PULLUMALA, 
AMBAYATHODU, 

KEDAVUR, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

363 20/01/2026 ADIN KRISHNA V K VINOD K G (FTHR) ARATHINILAYAM, 
MUDOOR, 

OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 

KODUVALLY

  

364 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMVEEL A M

ASHRAF A M (FTHR) AREEKKARA, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

365 20/01/2026 NANDANA K R RAMESH BABU K B 
(FTHR)

KAMMATTERIKKUNNUMMAL, 
KORANGAD, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

366 20/01/2026 SHAHALA SHERIN V 
P

SUHARA K V (MTHR) VADAKKE 
PARAMBIL, 

KUDUKKILUMMARAM, 
RAROTH, 

THAMARASSERY P 
O, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

367 20/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS P M ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMPURATH, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

368 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIJAS 
P T 

ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

2/449 A, PUTHAN 
THERUVIL HOUSE  

PC MUKKU, 
KEDAVOOR 

VILLAGE  
THACHAMPOYIL P 

O, THACHAMPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

369 20/01/2026 AMEER ALI N P NASEEMA (MTHR) PUTHIYOTHMEETHAL, 
OMASSERY, 
OMASSERY, 

OMASSERY, 673582, 
PUTHUR

  

370 20/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM K K RASEENA K (WIFE) KURUPPACHAN 
KANDY, 

KATTIPPARA, 
KEDAVUR, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

371 20/01/2026 AMITHA V PRAJOSH (HSBN) VELLATTUMMAL, 
PARANNUR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

372 20/01/2026 FADU ALFAYAN ABDUL RAZAK K P 
(FTHR)

GREENVALLEY, 
PARAMBATH KAVU, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

373 20/01/2026 DILNA FATHIMA M ABDUL KADER 
(FTHR)

MANNARAKKAL, 
PARAMBATHKAVU, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

374 20/01/2026 SHABNA T H MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (HSBN)

9/156-A  , 
ARUTHARUKANDIYIL, 

PALOLITHAZHAM, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR  P O, 
673585, 

THAMARASSERY

  

375 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAM U 

ABDUL NAZAR U 
(FTHR)

UNDODIYIL, 
KODUVANMUZHI, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

376 20/01/2026 ANSWAB AMEEN P T SUBAIR P T (FTHR) PILATHOTTATHIL, 
MADRASA BAZAR, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

377 20/01/2026 NIDA FATHIMA SHARUL WAFA 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL RAHMA   
KOONAGHAL, 

PRAVIL, 
KODUVALLY, 

KARUVANPOYIL, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

378 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED JIHAD SHOUKKATHALI A K 
(FTHR)

PUTHANTHERUVIL, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

KEDAVOOR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

379 20/01/2026 NIBA FATHIMA K T ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

UMMARATHU 
PURAYIL, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

380 20/01/2026 SHAN SHAJI K K SHAJI K K (FTHR) KAPPALAMKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, VAVAD 
POST, VAVAD, 

VAVAD, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

381 20/01/2026 NEETHU A P SAJAN A M (HSBN) 11/141 A AREEKKAL 
MEETHAL, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

382 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED LIYAS 
A 

NOORUDHEEN V A 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKETHODIKAYIL, 
MUNDUPARA, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

383 20/01/2026 SHIYA FARVAN T P ABDUL RASIK T P 
(FTHR)

THIRUNILAM 
PARAMBIL 

PACHILOT, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

384 20/01/2026 NIZAR N SHAMEENA A P 
(WIFE)

NJELLORAMMAL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

385 20/01/2026 RAJAN P NANU NAIR (FTHR) PURAYIL, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

386 20/01/2026 ADHIL RAHMAN T ABDUL AZEEZ T 
(FTHR)

THARENGAL, 
CHAKKALAKKAL, 

MADAVOOR, 
PADANILAM, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

387 20/01/2026 JASHIM V P SUHARA (MTHR) VADAKKEPARAMBIL, 
KUDUKKILUMMARAM, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

388 20/01/2026 Nishana Shirin A S AHAMMED AFLAH E 
(HSBN)

ELEMPILASSERY, 
EAST KIZHAKKOTH, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

389 20/01/2026 SHIBIN K BALAN K (FTHR) KOOLIKKUNNU, 
THAMARASSERY, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

390 20/01/2026 RANNA FATHIMA K 
N

MUJEEBU RAHMAN 
K N (FTHR)

KIZHAKKE 
NOCHIPOYIL, 

AVILORA, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

391 20/01/2026 SHALBIYA ABBAS ABBAS P (FTHR) ASHIQUE MANZIL, 
KORANGAD, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

392 20/01/2026 Muhammed Shelbin Anvar P T (FTHR) PARETHODUKAYIL, 
KOODATHAYI, 
KOODATHAYI, 
KOODATHAYI 
BAZAR, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

393 20/01/2026 LAFA SHABIN ABDUL RAZZAK K P 
(FTHR)

GREEN VALI, 
PARAMBATHKAVU, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

394 20/01/2026 Noufal Ali K K (FTHR) Kuriyanikunnumal, 
Vavad, Vavad, Vavad, 
673572, Thamarassery

  

395 20/01/2026 AYSHA HENNA K K PARISHA BEEVI O 
(MTHR)

VARIKKANDATHIL, 
CHUNGAM, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

396 20/01/2026 DHARMIK C BAIJU BAIJU M (FTHR) KALLADAPURAYIL, 
MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MUTTANCHERI, 
673585, KOZHIKODE

  

397 20/01/2026 SANAN BIN 
MUHAMMED 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) KANNANKUNNUMMAL, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

398 20/01/2026 THASNEEM P K ABDURAHIMAN P K 
(FTHR)

PALATHUKANDY, 
MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

399 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZAYAN 
A K

MUHAMMED RASIK 
A K (FTHR)

ANDI KUNDIL 
HOUSE, ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

400 20/01/2026 ASNA A T SHADULI (HSBN) ATTUSTHALAM, 
KORANGAD, 
KEDAVOOR, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, KODUVALLY

  

401 20/01/2026 SHANIYA SHAJI K K SHAJI (FTHR) KAPPALAMKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, VAVAD 
POST, VAVAD, 

VAVAD, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

402 20/01/2026 HAIFA JUBIN ABDUL RAZZAK K P 
(FTHR)

GREENVALLEY, 
PARAMBATH KAVU, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

403 20/01/2026 VAISHNAV V K SHAJI M K (FTHR) VERAKKUNNUMMAL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

404 20/01/2026 SHAHAL SAID K M SAIDUTTY (FTHR) KAIPPAKKAMANNIL, 
AMBALAMUKKU, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

405 20/01/2026 SINU SIDAN V T SUBAIR V T (FTHR) VADAKKE 
THODUKAYIL, 
PULLIKKOTH, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

406 20/01/2026 RAMLA P P MUHAMMED (HSBN) 15/164, 
PAROPANCHIYIL, 

MADRASA BAZAR, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

407 20/01/2026 JASEERA K NAVAS K (HSBN) KEEKKAL, 
ARAMBRAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

408 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHAD MUHAMMED (FTHR) ALAPPADIMMAL, 
KUDUKKILUMMARAM, 

THAMARASSERY, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

409 20/01/2026 SAHAL SHAN K SAINUDHEEN T 
(FTHR)

8/220-A/
KOLLALANGAL, 

MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

410 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZI 
ISHAQUE V K 

ISHAQUE (FTHR) VATTIKUNNUMMAL, 
KOLIKKAL, 
KEDAVOOR, 

UNNIKULAM, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

411 20/01/2026 ARJUN K SAMY (FTHR) KARINCHOLA, 
VETTIOZHINJATHOTTAM, 

KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

412 20/01/2026 DILNA P ABDUL MUNEER P 
(FTHR)

PALLIKKAL, 
THALAPPERUMANNA, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

413 20/01/2026 muhammed abharsha c k ABDUL NASAR C K 
(FTHR)

CHERACHANKANDY, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

414 20/01/2026 HAFEEF 
MUHAMMED E

MUHAMMED E 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKE 
CHEVIDAM 
PARAKKAL, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

415 20/01/2026 NISHAD 
KUNJAMMAD 

MUHAMMED P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURAYIL, 
THAMARASSERY, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

416 20/01/2026 RIMSHU LAL SURYA P S (WIFE) Kathirottil House, 
Vavad, Vavad, Vavad, 

673572, Koduvally

  

417 20/01/2026 NIYA FATHIMA SAKEER (FTHR) 562/A,KURIKKAL 
THODUKA, 

KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

418 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AFTHAB 

KOYAMON (FTHR) PARENGA CHALIL 
HOUSE, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

419 20/01/2026 ATHUL P P PRADEEP P K (FTHR) POOVATHODIKKARA, 
VENDEKKUMCHALIL, 
CHAMAL, CHAMAL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

420 20/01/2026 SHIYA FATHIMA K K SABEEB KK (FTHR) 190-A, Kannan 
Kunnummal, Karadi, 

Raroth, Thamarassery, 
673573, Thamarassery

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

421 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED RABIN 
N K 

ABDUL SATHAR N K 
(FTHR)

MALIYEKKAL, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

KEDAVOOR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

422 20/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA ABDUL GAFOOR M 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN 
PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

423 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SUHAIL K T

SALIM A (FTHR) KADUKAM 
VALLITHAZHAM, 

PARANNUR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

424 20/01/2026 FIDHA SHERIN MUHAMMED (FTHR) VAYALUMTHALA, 
KALLULLATHODU, 

KEDAVUR, 
THALAYAD, 673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  

425 20/01/2026 FATHIMA NOORA K 
K 

ASSAINAR P K (FTHR) KOOMULLANKANDI, 
WEST VENNAKODE, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, KODUVALLY

  

426 20/01/2026 FATHIMA FAMNA C 
K

FAISAL MUHAMMED 
V (FTHR)

CHEERUKANDIYIL, 
THALAPPERUMANNA, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

427 20/01/2026 Noor Fathima V P Abdul Majeed (FTHR) Vadakke Periyattuchalil, 
Madavoor, Madavoor, 

Madavoor, 673585, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

428 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED HADIL 
K 

MUJEEB (FTHR) MAVULLAKUNDATHIL, 
AMBALATHINGAL, 

NEELESWARAM, 
VENAPPARA, 673582, 

KOZHIKODE

  

429 20/01/2026 YAZEED ABDUL NAZAR P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYARAMBATH, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

430 20/01/2026 FATHIMATH SUHRA 
V

SIRAJUDHEEN E 
(HSBN)

Eranhikoth, Vennakode, 
Puthur, Puthur, 673582, 

Koduvally

  

431 20/01/2026 Anjana manoj Manoj Kumar l (FTHR) Thottakuzhiyil, 
eravannur, madavoor, 
Eravannur, 673585, 

kozhikode

  

432 20/01/2026 AMAAN AHAMMED 
P K 

SHAFI HANEEFA P K 
(FTHR)

7/261/
A,PALORAKKUNNUMMAL, 

CHUNGAM, 
THAMARASSERY, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

433 20/01/2026 HENA SHERIN BASHEER V K (FTHR) VATTIKUNNUMMAL, 
KALARANTHIRI, 

VAVAD, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

434 20/01/2026 SALMIYA FATHIMA BASHEER K K (FTHR) 9/143-A/KUNIYAN 
KUZHIYIL, 

MADAVOOR 
MUKKU, 

MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 673585, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

435 20/01/2026 FATHIMA NAZAR ABDUL MAZAR 
(FTHR)

CHERACHANKANDI, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

436 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

THAZHEPATTATHIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

437 20/01/2026 FARSANA MIRZA T FASLU RAHMAN P K 
(FTHR)

2/235 B, THAYYIL 
HOUSE  

VALAPPILPOYIL  
KORANGAD, 

THAMARASSERY P 
O  KEDAVOOR 

VILLAGE, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

438 20/01/2026 Sneha K Purushothaman V K 
(FTHR)

Vengakkunnummal, 
Thamarassery, Raroth, 
Thamarassery, 673573, 

Thamarassery

  

439 20/01/2026 MINHA FATHIMA MUJEEBU RAHMAN 
N K (FTHR)

VELUTHEDATH 
CHALIL, 

KALARANTHIRI, 
VAVAD, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

440 20/01/2026 SHAHAMA 
MUHAMMED K

MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KARATT HOUSE, 
ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

441 20/01/2026 LUBAINA MUNEER K K (FTHR) 11/82 
AMBAYATHODUMALAYIL, 

AMBAYATHOE, 
KEDAVUR, 

THAMARASSERY P 
O, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

442 20/01/2026 Soorya P S RIMSHU LAL K R 
(HSBN)

Kathirottil House, 
Vavad, Vavad, Vavad, 

673572, Koduvally

  

443 20/01/2026 SUHAIL T T MUHAMMED FIROS 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHCHALIL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

444 20/01/2026 RIMA RAZAK P C ABDUL RAZAK C 
(FTHR)

12/460 
NANGICHITHODUKAYIL, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
RAROTH, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

445 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SADHA P 
K 

MOIDEEN (FTHR) 19/118, VADIKKAL, 
PALLIPURAM, 

KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

446 20/01/2026 FATHIMA HARIS N HARIS N (FTHR) 313, ODUPARA 
ROAD, NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 673585, 

KODUVALLY

  

447 20/01/2026 ASIL HANAN V A SHAREEF V A (FTHR) VAYALUMTHALA, 
KALLULLATHODE, 

THALAYAD, 
THALAYAD, 673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

448 20/01/2026 SAFA SALEEM M P ABDUSSALEEM M P 
(FTHR)

Thottathil, Kolikkal, 
Poonoor, Kedavur, 

Unnikulam, 673574, 
Koduvally

  

449 20/01/2026 SHAHANAS K T ABDUL MAJEED 
(HSBN)

PULIPARAKKAL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

450 20/01/2026 SUFIYAN A C FAROOQUE A C 
(FTHR)

AREECHOLAYIL, 
ERAVANNUR, 
MADAVOOR, 
ERAVANNUR, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

451 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HASHIM 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

MAVULLAKUNDATHIL, 
AMBALATHINGAL, 

NEELESWARAM, 
VENAPPARA, 673582, 

KOZHIKODE

  

452 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAFIH 
K V 

ALAVI K V (FTHR) KANJAMVAYAL 
HOUSE, POOLODE, 

ENGAPUZHA, 
PUTHUPPADI POST, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

453 20/01/2026 SWATHI H MANJULA PRAJITHA 
K (MTHR)

POOMANGALAM 
HOUSE, KAKKODI, 

KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA POST, 

673611, KODUVALLY

  

454 20/01/2026 ABOOBACKER R K AYAMMADKUTTY 
(FTHR)

04/ 230 
MELAMKUNNU, 
PANNIKKOTTUR, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PANNIKKOTTUR, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

455 20/01/2026 SHAMNA V C ABDUL NAZAR T M 
(HSBN)

VENDEKKUM CHAL, 
CHAMAL, 

KATTIPPARA, 
CHAMAL, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

456 20/01/2026 SAFA FATHIMA T K MUHAMMED T K 
(FTHR)

THIYYAKANDIYIL, 
MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

457 20/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA C HAJARA (MTHR) CHAKKARUKANDY, 
VELIMANNA, 
VELIMANNA, 

VELIMANNA, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

458 20/01/2026 AKHIL P T THANKACHAN 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAMATTATHIL, 
PERIVILLY, 

KOODATHAI, 
VENAPPARA, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

459 20/01/2026 DILRUBANA K K SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

17 KAIDAKKAL, 
VELIMANNA, 
OMASSERY, 

VELIMANNA, 673582, 
KODUVALLY

  

460 20/01/2026 JYOTHIKA P M MADHUSOOTHANAN 
NAMBOOTHIRI 

(FTHR)

VRINDAVANAM, 
PUTHURMUTHUMANA, 
PUTHUR, OMASSERY 

P O, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

461 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS 
O M 

MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

OTHAYAMANGALATH, 
KAREETTIPPARAMB, 

PUTHUR, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

462 20/01/2026 NAUFAL PUVATHAM 
POYIL 

IBRAHIMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KUYYIL 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

463 20/01/2026 SIDHARTH T K AJAYAKUMAR T K 
(FTHR)

MOONUKKIL, 
AVILORA P O, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

464 20/01/2026 IRFANA THASNI K T USSAIN K T (FTHR) MAKKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

465 20/01/2026 SHIFANA SALEEM SALEEM (FTHR) ANOTH MEETHAL 
HOUSE, POOLODE, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

466 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
T 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

09/196 
THADATHUMMAL, 

VENNAKKODE, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

MALAYAMMA, 
673601, KODUVALLY

  

467 20/01/2026 JISIN JOY Deebesh Sebastine 
(HSBN)

Anakallel, Vinners, 
Koodathai, Koodathai 

Bazar, 673573, 
Thamarasery

  

468 20/01/2026 ARJUN KRISHNA P K SHIJU P K (FTHR) PUTHUKKUDIKKUNNUMMAL, 
CHAMAL, CHAMAL, 

CHAMAL, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

469 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAHIQUE 

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

NERE THODUKAYIL, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

470 20/01/2026 ANSIL AHAMMED SHAKIR V (FTHR) CHERUPPALLERI, 
OMASSERY, 
OMASSERY, 

OMASSERY, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

471 20/01/2026 AYISHA HIBA MUHAMMED 
ABDULRAZAK E K 

(FTHR)

EDAKKULAYIL, 
PARAMBATHPURAYIL, 

MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 673585, 

KOZHIKODE

  

472 20/01/2026 FATHIMA P K ABDULHANIYY T 
(HSBN)

THEKKEDATH, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

473 20/01/2026 RISHANA YOUSAF ASHKAR ALI (HSBN) CHETTIYAAKANDI, 
PALLIKANDY 

SULTHANBATHERY 
P O, SULTHAN 

BATHERY, SULTHAN 
BATHERY, 673586, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

474 20/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN P 
P 

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

23/460, 
PAROPANJIYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

475 20/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA K ABDUL LATHEEF K 
(FTHR)

VAPPANAMPOYIL, 
KORANGAD, 
KEDAVUR, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

476 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIN E K BASHEER E K (FTHR) MUNDAPPURAM 
HOUSE, KORANGAD, 

KEDAVUR, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

477 20/01/2026 FIDHA SHERIN C K ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

CHUDALAKANDY, 
MAILADIPARA, 

KEDAVUR, 
UNNIKULAM, 673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  

478 20/01/2026 AYISHA HADIYA P ABDURAHIMAN 
SAKHAFI (FTHR)

PUTHANGAL, WEST 
VENNACODE, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 673582, 
KODUVALLY

  

479 20/01/2026 LIYANA FATHIMA ASHRAF A (FTHR) ARANGIL, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

MADAVOOR, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

480 20/01/2026 FATHIMA FASMIYA 
P K

MUJEEB P K (FTHR) 1/574, PUTHUSSERY 
KUNNUMMAL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

ELETTIL, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

481 20/01/2026 AYISHA FIDA K K USMAN K K (FTHR) MATHOLATH, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

482 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

KANIYARKUZHIYIL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

483 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANIL A K 

SUBAIR (FTHR) 362,ARERAKKAL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

484 20/01/2026 Reena A P Purushothaman V K 
(HSBN)

Puthenpurayil, 
Thamarassery, Raroth, 
Thamarassery, 673573, 

Thamarassery

  

485 20/01/2026 SHIYA P RAMESH P (FTHR) PAROKKOTTIL, 
CHAVADIKUNNU, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

486 20/01/2026 GOPIKA M K SHAJI M K (FTHR) CHATHANPURATH, 
ARAMBRAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PADANILAM, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

487 20/01/2026 DIYA FATHIMA HAIRUNNISA (MTHR) 8/773 A 
PARACHIKKOTH, 

KARADI, RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

488 20/01/2026 Niha Mariyam V K Abdul Nasar V K 
(FTHR)

Vayolikavil, Madavoor, 
Madavoor, Madavoor, 

673585, Kozhikode

  

489 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAHOOK 

ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

5/104, 
ELAVANAPARAMBATH, 

VAVAD, 
KODUVALLY, 

VAVAD, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

490 20/01/2026 SAINUDHEEN M UMMER M P (FTHR) KALLIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

491 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BASITH V K

ABDUL NASAR V K 
(FTHR)

375/A/3, 
VENGAYULLAKUNNUMMAL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

492 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANIL N P 

ABDUL SHAMEER 
(FTHR)

36/62 NEERUTTI 
POYIL, VAVAD, 
KODUVALLY, 

VAVAD, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

493 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RINSHAD K K

MAIMOONA (MTHR) KUYYIL 
KANDATHIL, 

NELLAMKANDI, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

494 20/01/2026 Nihala Fathima K P Anwar Sadique (FTHR) Karuvara Pottammal, 
Madavoor, Madavoor, 
Muttanchery, 673585, 

Kozhikode

  

495 20/01/2026 IRFANA THASNI K T USSAIN K T (FTHR) MAKKUZHIYIL  
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

496 20/01/2026 KEERTHI T P RAMACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

THOLPPARAYIL, 
PANNIKKOTTUR, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PANNIKKOTTUR, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

497 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SUHARA P P

JAHFAR SADIKH C K 
(FTHR)

PULIPARAKKAL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

498 20/01/2026 ANEENA FATHIMA GAFOOR (FTHR) 11/124 
AMBAYATHODE, 
AMBAYATHODE, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

499 20/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA P SAREENA (MTHR) PUTHALATH, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

500 20/01/2026 SHANA SHERIN K T SAINUDHEEN M 
(HSBN)

KALLIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

501 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL ABDUL ALI (FTHR) PILAKKANDY 
HOUSE, 

KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA 

VILLAGE, 
KATTIPPARA POST, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

502 20/01/2026 RAMSIYA MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYARAMBATH, 
KEDAVUR, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

503 20/01/2026 OMER MUKTHAR NASEEMA (MTHR) 10/258 
ALUNGAKUNDIYIL, 

VENNAKODE, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

MALAYAMMA, 
673601, KODUVALLY

  

504 20/01/2026 RAHNA RASLY O MANASIL ANSAR M 
T (HSBN)

MANNIL 
THODUKAYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

505 20/01/2026 ADNAN HASAN E A ABDUL NAZER 
(FTHR)

VAYALIL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

506 20/01/2026 SHAMIL NISWAN T K 
C 

ABDUNNASSAR T K 
C (FTHR)

9/134-A     THEKKE 
KAIPPURATH 

CHALIL, PARANNUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR P O, 
673585, 

THAMARASSERY

  

507 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED MOIDEENKOYA N P 
(FTHR)

MULLAMPOYIL, 
ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

508 20/01/2026 NIYA JEBIN ASHRAF (FTHR) VADAKKE 
PARAMBIL, 

KUDUKKILUMMARAM, 
THAMARASSERY, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

509 20/01/2026 JUVAIRIYA C IBRAHIM C (FTHR) PALLIKKANDY, 
KOODATHAI 

PURAYIL, RAROTH, 
VELIMANNA, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

510 20/01/2026 RINSHA E BADARUDHEEN A 
(FTHR)

ERANHONA, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

511 20/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA R K MUHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

RANDAMKUNNU 
CHALIL HOUSE, 

PANNIKKOTTUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PANNIKKOTTUR, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

512 20/01/2026 naseeha k muhammath (FTHR) KOOMPARAYIL, 
KANNITAMAKKIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

513 20/01/2026 FAHIM ABBAS K P ABOOBACKER K P 
(FTHR)

KURIKKATHUM 
PARAMBATH, 

MUTTANCHERY, 
MADAVOOR, 

MUTTANCHERY, 
673585, KOZHIKODE

  

514 20/01/2026 RASEENA SAINABA (MTHR) PURAYIL, 
VETTIOZHINJATHOTTAM, 

KEDAVUR, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

515 20/01/2026 NAHA JIBIN K ASHRAF K (FTHR) 8/835 ZAM ZAM 
MANZIL HOUSE, 
KUNNUMMAL 

THAMARASSERY P 
O, RAROTH, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

516 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
A K

RASHEED A K (FTHR) AMBALAKUNNUMMEL, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI  

BAZAR, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

517 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAZIN C 

JAMSHID R C (FTHR) CHEMBRA, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

518 20/01/2026 Hamza Midhlaj M K M K HAMZA (FTHR) 234C VELLARAM 
KALLUMMAL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, Thamarassery

  

519 20/01/2026 JYOTHIKA S DAS SIVADASAN A K 
(FTHR)

SIVAPURI HOUSE, 
THETTAMPURAM, 

KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

520 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAN 
K K

ABDUL NAZER K K 
(FTHR)

KARADIKANDATHIL, 
ARAMBRAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

521 20/01/2026 NAJIYA THASNEEM 
T P 

AJMAL V P (HSBN) 15/359, MOKKATH, 
ARAMBRAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PADANILAM P O, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

522 20/01/2026 ASWATHI K BIJESH P K (HSBN) KAPPALAM 
KUZHIYIL, VAVAD, 

VAVAD, VAVAD, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

523 20/01/2026 FATHIMA NEHLA C SIDDIQUE C (FTHR) CHOLAKKARA, 
ARAMBRAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

524 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIL 
T 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

09/196 
THADATHIMMAL, 

VENNAKKODE, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

MALAYAMMA, 
673601, KODUVALLY

  

525 20/01/2026 AKSHAY R SURESH SURESH P K (FTHR) PENAKKUZHIYIL, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

MADAVOOR, 
MUTTANCHERI, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

526 20/01/2026 KADEEJA 
NASREENA 

SHAREEF K (FTHR) KAREPARAMBTH, 
WEST 

VENNAKKODE, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 673582, 
KODUVALLY

  

527 20/01/2026 SABIRA T S ABDUL JABBAR C K 
(HSBN)

CHENNAM 
KULANGARA, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

528 20/01/2026 SYLVIA GEORGE VINITH THAMPI 
(HSBN)

6/369B, PULICKAL 
HOUSE, VEZHUPUR, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

529 20/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA C FASIL P (HSBN) POOVOTTIL, 
THAMARASSERY, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

530 20/01/2026 NIDHAL 
MUHAMMED 

BASHEER (FTHR) 5/115 
KAYYALIKUNNU, 

CHUNGAM, 
RAROTH, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

531 20/01/2026 ROOBINA MUHAMMED (HSBN) MULLAMPOYIL, 
ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

532 20/01/2026 FATHIMA LUBABA MUHAMMED 
ANWAR T (FTHR)

THALAPPOYIL, 
EARPONA, 
KEDAVUR, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

533 20/01/2026 FATHIMA MAJIDA M 
T

ABDUL MAJEED K K 
(FTHR)

MANNIL 
THODUKAYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

534 20/01/2026 ISMAIL K MOYIN KUTTY HAJI 
(FTHR)

5/61A 
VENGATHARAMMEL, 

VENAKKAVU, 
PUDUPPADY, 

PUDUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

535 20/01/2026 JASNA C UMARUL FAROOQ 
(HSBN)

MALAYILAKKAM 
CHALIL, 

KARUVANPOYIL P O, 
KODUVALLY, 

KARUVANPOYIL, 
673572, KODUVALLY

  

536 20/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI K PRADEEPKUMAR 
(FTHR)

THEKKEKARAPPATTA, 
CHAMAL, CHAMAL, 

CHAMAL, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

537 20/01/2026 IRFANA SHARIN C P ZUBAIR (FTHR) CHELAMPARAMBATH, 
VATTAPPARAPOYIL, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 673585, 

KODUVALLY

  

538 20/01/2026 MUBASH 
MUHAMMED C V

NADEER C V (FTHR) CHETTIAMVEETTIL 
AREEKAL, 

OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, 

OMASSERY, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

539 20/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA K P NASAR K P (FTHR) KUNIPPALIL, 
KANIYARKANDAM, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR 

PO, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

540 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJNAN 
C 

MUNEER C (FTHR) CHIRUTHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

KODUVALLY P O, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

541 20/01/2026 MIHAN RAHIM ABDUL RAHEEM 
PUTHAINKUNNUMMAL 

(FTHR)

KOODATHINGAL, 
THAZHE 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
RAROTH, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

542 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHEFIN 
E P 

AZEEZ E P (FTHR) 22/133, Irumbangott 
Parambath, Koduvally, 

Koduvally, 673572, 
Thamarassery

  

543 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
T D

ABDUSALAM K  
(FTHR)

THEKKEDAPPOYIL, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

544 20/01/2026 ABDUL HASEEB P K USSAIN (FTHR) PARAMBATHAYIKULANGARA, 
PARAMBATH KAVU, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

545 20/01/2026 SANA SHERIN K K ABDUL LATHEEF K 
K (FTHR)

MELEKUNIPPALIL, 
AMBALAKANDY, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

546 20/01/2026 AMRUTHA O SANTHOSH (FTHR) ORALAKKOTT, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

547 20/01/2026 ALTHAF V P MUNEER V P (FTHR) VALAPPIL POYIL, 
KORANGAD, 
KEDAVUR, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

548 20/01/2026 SIYA FATHIMA K C SAINUDHEEN P M 
(FTHR)

KOONODUM 
CHALIL, 

ERAVANNUR, 
MADAVOOR, 
ERAVANNUR, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

549 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHLATH 
P K

FAREED K (HSBN) KUNNUMMAL, 
KAREETTIPARAMBA, 

PUTHUR, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSEY

  

550 20/01/2026 MANASIL ANSAR M T ABDUL MAJEED K K 
(FTHR)

MANNIL 
THODUKAYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

551 20/01/2026 NISAR MOIDEEN K V (FTHR) 10/475 A 
KIZHAKUVEETTIL, 
ARETTUMCHALIL, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

552 20/01/2026 Lijishma Rajeesh Rajeesh K P (FTHR) Kunnapoyilkunnu, 
Poolode, Engapuzha, 
Puthuppadi, 673856, 

Thamarassery

  

553 20/01/2026 ABDUL NAZAR 
KARIMCHOLAKANDY

ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KARIMCHOLAKANDY, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673612, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

554 20/01/2026 AYSHA JUMANA P P ABDULLA (FTHR) PONPARAKKAL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

555 20/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA SAIFUDDEEN P C 
(FTHR)

PADIPATTA CHALIL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

556 20/01/2026 NEETHU T P GIRISH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

PALADI KUZHIYIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

557 20/01/2026 ANSIL RAHMAN V C ABDULL KADAR V C 
(FTHR)

316A, 
ILLAKKUNNUMMAL, 

KOLIKKAL, 
UNNIKULAM, 673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  

558 20/01/2026 AMAR MAJIN MUHAMMED (FTHR) MULLAMPOYIL, 
ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

559 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL C JALEEL (FTHR) MOOKKUNNUM 
CHALIL, 

KODUVALLY P O, 
PALAKKUTTY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

560 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHL P 
C

ABDUL RAHEEM K K 
(FTHR)

PARACHOTTIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

561 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SIYA K K MUHAMMED 
SUHAIR K K (FTHR)

KURUVAMBILAKANDY, 
ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

562 20/01/2026 FATHIMA HIDA A P MUHAMMED A P 
(FTHR)

PANOLATH, 
MANIPURAM, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

563 20/01/2026 ASHIK K T ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKE 
THODUKAYIL, 

ERANHONA, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

564 20/01/2026 FATHIMA MISNA M T MUHAMMED ABDUL 
MUHSIN (FTHR)

MELE THODUKAYIL, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

565 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARIS 
V C

ABDUL MAJEED V C 
(FTHR)

VELLACHALIL 
HOUSE / 155, 
PARANNUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

566 20/01/2026 MUBASHIR M P MUHAMMED (FTHR) 10/124-A/
MAILADIPARAKKAL, 

PARAKUNNU, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

567 20/01/2026 KHALID P ABDUL KAREEM P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKKUDI, 
PARAMBATH KAVU, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

568 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASEEL 
P 

AZEEZ P (FTHR) PURAYIL, 
VELIMANNA, 
OMASSERY, 

VELIMANNA, 673582, 
KODUVALLY

  

569 20/01/2026 SHADIYA P P MUHAMMED SHAFI 
M P (HSBN)

244, 
MAILADUMPARAKKAL, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

MALAYAMMA, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

570 20/01/2026 ZEENATH T P MUNEER (HSBN) KIZHAMANNIL, 
POONOOR, 
KEDAVUR, 

UNNIKULAM, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

571 20/01/2026 AJNAF C K ASHRAF (FTHR) CHUNDANKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

CHUNDANKUZHI, 
THAMARASSERY, 

CHAMAL P O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

572 20/01/2026 RASHIDHA K P MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

KUNIPPALIL, 
PUTHUR, 

OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

573 20/01/2026 ASHITHA SHERIN MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

PUNNADIPOYIL, 
RAMPOYIL, 

MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 673585, 

KOZHIKODE

  

574 20/01/2026 SHAHANASHERIN N 
P 

NAVAS SHAREEF P 
(HSBN)

PALOLI, PALOLI 
THAZHAM, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PARANNUR, 673585, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

575 20/01/2026 AYISHA USSAYIN KOYA 
(HSBN)

KOLLARUKANDIYIL, 
KODOLY, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PANNIKKOTTUR, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

576 20/01/2026 NAJIN ABDUL JALEEL T 
(FTHR)

THADAYIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

577 20/01/2026 Shona Shaji Shaji Varghese (FTHR) Viruvelil, Poolode, 
Engapuzha, Puthuppadi, 
673586, Thamarassery

  

578 20/01/2026 ADHIL ROSHAN MUHAMMED (FTHR) MULLAMPOYIL, 
ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

579 20/01/2026 RISHAN ALI SHAHARBAN P T 
(MTHR)

PADOOPALATHINGAL, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

580 20/01/2026 FASEELA C K NISAR (HSBN) 10/475 A 
KIZHAKUVEETTIL, 
ARETTUMCHALIL, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

581 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SHANA ABDUL RASHEED K 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL, 
CHALIKKODE, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

ELETTIL VATTOLI, 
673572, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

582 20/01/2026 GANIYA NEHAN P V GAFOOR E (FTHR) AL SHARA, 
CHELAKUZHIYIL, 

MADAVOOR, 
ERAVANNUR, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

583 20/01/2026 AYISHA NIHA MUHASIN A P (FTHR) ALAPURAYIL, 
POOVOTTIL, 
KOODATHAI, 

KOODATHAI BAZAR, 
673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

584 20/01/2026 FATHIMA NIYA K K MUHAMMED 
SUHAIR K K (FTHR)

KURUVAMBILAKANDY, 
ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

585 20/01/2026 AYISHA RUBA M S MUHAMMED SALIH 
(FTHR)

THADATHIL, 
PATTINIKKARA, 

KODUVALLY, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

586 20/01/2026 FATHIMA RAHLA N K ABDU RAZAK N K 
(FTHR)

NELLIKKUNNUMMAL, 
PARANNUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

587 20/01/2026 ABDUL LABEEB p ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

PULIKKIL VEEDU, 
CHEMBRA, RAROTH, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

588 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAYYAN A K

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAL, 
KOLIKKAL, 
KEDAVUR, 

UNNIKULAM, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

589 20/01/2026 FATHIMA BASHERR 
CHOLAKKUNNUMMAL 

(FTHR)

PANNIYOKKIL, 
PALAKKUTTY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

590 20/01/2026 JUVAIRIYA ABDURAHIMAN 
KUTTY (FTHR)

PARAKKUNDATHIL, 
AVILORA P O, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

AVILORA, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

591 20/01/2026 ADHEEB 
MUHAMMED P

MUNEER T K (FTHR) PUTHIYOTTIL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

592 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHINAS N V 

ABDUL SALAM N V 
(FTHR)

6/357, KAKKAD 
HOUSE, OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

593 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIN C MUHAMMED RAOOF 
C K (HSBN)

CHERUVAMBALATH, 
VELIMANNA, 
OMASSERY, 

VELIMANNA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

594 20/01/2026 AHNAS P R RASHEED (FTHR) 4/173 PURAYIL, 
AMBAYATHODE, 

KEDAVUR, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

595 20/01/2026 SANJITHA K K SANTHOSH BABU E 
M (FTHR)

KOTTOTTU 
KUNNUMMAL, 
ERAVANNUR, 
MADAVOOR, 
ERAVANNUR, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

596 20/01/2026 RAMYA SHAIJU K P (HSBN) POMBRAMALAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

VALIYAPARAMBA 
PO, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

597 20/01/2026 ABDURAHIM BEERANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PULPARAMBIL, 
AMBALAMUKKU, 
THAMARASSERY, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

598 20/01/2026 HATHIM YASIR YASIR K A (FTHR) PADINHARU 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

599 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED HADI 
AMAN P K 

ABDUL GAFOOR P K 
(FTHR)

5/268, 
PALAKUNNUMMAL, 

PORNGOTTUR, 
VAVAD, VAVAD P O, 
673572, KODUVALLY

  

600 20/01/2026 AMNA FATHIMA M P RASHEED M P (FTHR) MENIPPARAMBIL, 
ARAMBRAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

601 20/01/2026 ADIL KAREEM T ABDUL KAREEM T 
(FTHR)

6/ 353-G, 
THAYAMBRA, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

602 20/01/2026 FIROS K P ABU (FTHR) 9/154, PUTHUSSERY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

603 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAD 
K 

ASHRAF K (FTHR) KUNDATHIL, 
VELIMANNA, 
OMASSERY, 

VELIMANNA, 673582, 
KODUVALLY

  

604 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THANSIH 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) KUNIMMAL, 
VELIMANNA, 

RAROTH, 
VELIMANNA, 673582, 

KODUVALLY

  

605 20/01/2026 ALNIYA NASRIN BASHEER (FTHR) PANNIYOOKKIL, 
PALAKKUTTY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

606 20/01/2026 HIDHA FATHIMA T ABOO T (FTHR) THRIPOYIL, 
MANIPURAM, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

607 20/01/2026 adil mubarak muhammed shameem p 
k (FTHR)

rahma, madavoor, 
madavoor, madavoor, 

673585, Kozhikode

  

608 20/01/2026 NADHA FATHIMA K BASHEER K (FTHR) KOODATHINGAL, 
KAREETTIPARAMB, 

KODUVALLY, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

609 20/01/2026 AISHA YUMNA JAFAR K C (FTHR) KALLADICHUDALA, 
PURAYIL, 

VELIMANNA, 
VELIMANNA, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

610 20/01/2026 FATHIMA NOURIN N 
C 

NAZIR (FTHR) NADUCHOLAYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

611 20/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS C T MOOSAKUTTY C T 
(FTHR)

CHALIYARTHODUKAYIL, 
VELIMANNA, 

RAROTH, 
VELIMANNA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

612 20/01/2026 SHABNA FATHIMA O 
P 

BASHEER O P (FTHR) 24/153, 
OTHUPURAKKAL, 

SOUTH 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

613 20/01/2026 SHANA NASRIN T K THASREEF (HSBN) KUNIMMAL, 
VELIMANNA, 
OMASSERY, 

VELIMANNA, 673582, 
KODUVALLY

  

614 20/01/2026 ANAMIKA A C VIJAYAN A C (FTHR) Areecholayil, 
Parappanpoyil, 
Thamarassery, 

Parappanpoyil, 673573, 
Thamarassery

  

615 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MURSHID U 

HAMZA (FTHR) 11/219 KUNNUMMAL, 
AMBAYATHODE, 

KEDAVUR, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

616 20/01/2026 LAMIYA ABDUL 
LATHEEF P K 

ABDUL LATHEEF P K 
(FTHR)

13/292, THOTTATHIL, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

617 20/01/2026 RIMSHINA K K THOUFEEQUE (HSBN) 16/343 KIDARATHIL, 
MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

618 20/01/2026 MINNA BATHOOL K P SIRAJ K P (FTHR) KATTILPEEDIKA, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

619 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIBILIN 

SHOUKATHALI K 
(FTHR)

VATTAKKORU, 
KORANGAD, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

620 20/01/2026 NOORUL AMEER ABDUL AZEES 
(FTHR)

12/314 
PARACHIKUNNUMMAL, 

KARADI, 
THAMARASSERY, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

621 20/01/2026 FATHIMA HIYANA K 
K 

JAFAR K K (FTHR) KANNANKUNNUMMAL, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

622 20/01/2026 AYISHA NIDHA K ASHRAF K (FTHR) KANDALAMMEL, 
MANIPURAM, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

623 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
T 

MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KAITHAKKAL, 
MEPPALLY, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 673582, 
KODUVALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

624 20/01/2026 SAHIRA BANU A MUNEER (HSBN) PUTHANPEEDIKAYIL, 
THOTTATHIL, 

KEDAVUR, 
UNNIKULAM, 673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  

625 20/01/2026 FATHIMA MARVA A 
K 

JAFER T P (FTHR) ACHIRIKKALLIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

626 20/01/2026 SHIFA SHERIN E K SHIHABUDHEEN E K 
(FTHR)

4/ 512 A, 
POOVATHIRIMMAL, 

THECHIYAD, 
OMASSERY, 

NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

627 20/01/2026 FASNA P T ABDUNASIR M P 
(HSBN)

Mailadam Parakkal, 
Vennakode, 

Chathamangalam, 
Malayamma, 673601, 

Koduvally

  

628 20/01/2026 NOORUNNISA P C NISAR PC (FTHR) PULLOONICHALIL, 
KOTTAKKAVAYAL, 

MADAVOOR, 
PADANILAM, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

629 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
A K 

MUHAMMED A K 
(FTHR)

ANIKKOTH, 
PERIVILLY, 

KOODATHAI, 
VENAPPARA, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

630 20/01/2026 Hrishikesh S Raj Sudheer Raj O (FTHR) 133A, Ambalamukku, 
Vennakode, 

Malayamma, 673601, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

631 20/01/2026 Anagha M S Madhusudanan (FTHR) 18/239 ,parakkambalathil, 
Elettil, Kizhakoth, 

Elettil, 673572, 
Thamarassery

  

632 20/01/2026 HUSNA M P KHADAR M P (FTHR) MOONAMPUZHAKKAL, 
CHOLAKKARATHAZHAM, 

MADAVOOR, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

633 20/01/2026 JAYESH M SREEJISHA (WIFE) 2/289 
ORUVINKUNDIL, T T 

MUKKU, 
KORANGAD, 

UNNIKULAM, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

634 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SILLU MUJEEB RAHMAN C 
(FTHR)

CHUZHALIKKARA 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

VALIYAPARAMBA 
PO, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

635 20/01/2026 NAINA FATHIMA T P ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

4/275 
POOLARIKUNNATHIL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

636 20/01/2026 SREETHWA 
SANTHOSH 

SANTHOSH A S 
(FTHR)

PAVITTIKKAVIL, 
NARIKKUNI P O 
KALKUDUMBIL, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 673585, 

THAMARASSERY

  

637 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
KK 

FAREED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

koodakkuzhiyil, 
Kareettiparamb, 

Koduvally, Manipuram, 
673572, kozhikode

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

638 20/01/2026 Fathima Ziya T K Ashraf T K (FTHR) Thunnam Kandiyil, 
Madavoor, Madavoor, 

Madavoor, 673585, 
Koduvally

  

639 20/01/2026 SREEJISHA JAYESH M (HSBN) 2/289 
ORUVINKUNDIL, T T 

MUKKU, 
KORANGAD, 

UNNIKULAM, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

640 20/01/2026 HADHIYA MIRSHA M 
P

MUHAMMED M P 
(FTHR)

MADATHUMPOYIL, 
CHOLAKKARATHAZHAM, 

MADAVOOR, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

641 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASEEF K

RAIHANATH V 
(MTHR)

KUZHIKKULATHIL, 
PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

642 20/01/2026 Hashfak P Noushad P (FTHR) Poolottummal, 
Paimbalassery, 

Madavoor, Muttanchery, 
673585, Kozhikode

  

643 20/01/2026 Fathima Rushda SIDDIQUE K (FTHR) 22/511, 
THACHARUKANDY, 

VENNAKKAD, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

644 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN IBRAHIM P (FTHR) EENTHOLAN 
KANDY, KOLIKKAL, 

KEDAVUR, 
UNNIKULAM, 673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  

645 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD P K 

Ummer P K (FTHR) Pannikkuzhiyil, 
Kalaranrhiri, Koduvally, 

Manipuram, 673572, 
Thamarassery

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

646 20/01/2026 ALSHANA SHERIN ASHRAF (FTHR) 11/76 PARAMMAL, 
AMBAYATHODE, 

KEDAVUR, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

647 20/01/2026 AMEERA BEEGAM K MUHAMMED 
JAMSHEER (HSBN)

KUNIPPALIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

648 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN P C 

RAFEEQUE P K 
(FTHR)

5/152, 
PADACHERICHALIL, 

PORNGOTTUR, 
VAVAD, VAVAD P O, 
673572, KODUVALLY

  

649 20/01/2026 HASEENA FEBIN ASSAINAR (FTHR) CHEVIDAKKAM 
PARAKKAL, 

PALAKKUTTY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSEY

  

650 20/01/2026 ALSHANA SHERIN ASHRAF (FTHR) 11/76 PARAMMAL, 
AMBAYATHODE, 

KEDAVUR, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

651 20/01/2026 GEETHU T SHIBIN E M (HSBN) ETHIRAM MALAYIL, 
CHAKKALAKKAL, 

MADAVOOR, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

652 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWABAH RIFAYI K

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

KARICHOLA HOUSE, 
VETTIOZHINJATHOTTAM, 

KEDAVUR, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

653 20/01/2026 Abdul Raheem V Yaris V (FTHR) Valappil, Madavoor, 
Madavoor, Madavoor, 

673585, Kozhikode

  

654 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K P 

MUJEEB RAHMAN K 
P (FTHR)

KOTTOPPARA 
HOUSE, ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL PO, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

655 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIJAS SHOUKATH ALI T P 
(FTHR)

22/377, 
THEKKEPOYIL, 

Vennakkad, Koduvally, 
673572, Thamarassery

  

656 20/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA IQBAL (FTHR) 8/199 
THELLATHINKARA, 
KARADI, RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

657 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAL K P

SIDHEEQUE K P 
(FTHR)

508, 
KOTTOPARAMMEL 
HOUSE, ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL PO, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

658 20/01/2026 NAJIYA MUHAMMED (FTHR) 10/90 AMBOKKIL, 
PULLANJIMEDU, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

659 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMMAS P T 

RASHEED P T (FTHR) KP-12/35, 
PADINHARE 

THODUKAYIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

660 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAJEEL 
K P 

RASHEED P (FTHR) PALOTH, 
ANKATHAYI, 
ERAVANNUR, 
MADAVOOR, 
ERAVANNUR, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

661 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAD 
K P 

MUJEEB RAHMAN K 
P (FTHR)

KOTTOPPARA 
HOUSE, ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL PO, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

662 20/01/2026 DILSHAD K IBRAHIMKUTTY K T 
(FTHR)

LAKSHAM VEEDU, 
KORANGAD, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

663 20/01/2026 ASBEER SAMAN M MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE M (FTHR)

IDUKKAPPARAKKAL, 
PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

664 20/01/2026 SANFI SABAH M K ABDUL SABAH 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYA PURA, 
PALAKKUTTY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

665 20/01/2026 Hafsath tp Nijas (HSBN) Marappana kottayil, 
eravannur, madavoor, 
eravannur, 673585, 

Kozhikode

  

666 20/01/2026 Naadiya k ABDUL HASHIQUE C 
K C k (HSBN)

Chakkam kollil, Avilora, 
Kizhakkoth, Avilora, 
673572, Koduvally

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

667 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF M 

ASHRAF (FTHR) THARAVATTATH, 
ARAMBRAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

668 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
V 

NOUSHAD V (FTHR) VAILANKARA, 
NARIKKUNI 

POONOOR ROAD, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

669 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN RASHEED V C (FTHR) 12/142 
THAZHEKUNNATH, 
ANDONA, RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

670 20/01/2026 Fathima Misriya Sulaiman (FTHR) Panarukandi, 
Kareettiparamb, Puthur, 

Manipuram, 673572, 
Thamarassery

  

671 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THANSEEM N P 

BASHEER M T (FTHR) 208 
NELLIYAPARAMBATH, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 673582, 
KODUVALLY

  

672 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISHAHAL M 

ABDUL MAJEED M 
(FTHR)

KP-12/43, MEPPOYIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

673 20/01/2026 Adithya Prabha Sudheer P (FTHR) Parakkal, 
Paimbalassery, 

Madavoor, Muttanchery, 
673585, Kozhikode

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

674 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA HAMSA (FTHR) 11/94 B PULLUMALA, 
AMBAYATHODE, 

KEDAVUR, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

675 20/01/2026 ABIDA BEEVI SAYYID 
MUHAMMED ADIL 

PUTHIYA 
GARATHINGAL 

(HSBN)

Puthiya Jarathingal, 
Vavad, Vavad, Vavad, 
673572, Kozhikkode

  

676 20/01/2026 SHAMNA JABIR K (HSBN) KOTTAKKUNNUMMAL, 
AVILORA, 

KODUVALLY, 
AVILORA P O, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

677 20/01/2026 MALAVIKA B R BAIJU R (FTHR) RANDODIYIL, 
Kalathilpara, Narikkuni, 

Narikkuni, 673585, 
Thamarassery

  

678 20/01/2026 AYSHA LIYA AHAMMEDKUTTY 
(FTHR)

NOCHANGAL, 
ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

679 20/01/2026 Muhammed Shahal P SAYEEJUDDEEN P 
(FTHR)

Panniyookkil, Palakutty, 
Koduvally, Koduvally, 

673572, Koduvally

  

680 20/01/2026 Muhammed Ihsan Muhammed Rafeeque 
TA (FTHR)

Thazhath Akayil, Elettil 
Vattoli, Kizhakkoth, 

Elettil Vattoli, 673572, 
Thamarassery

  

681 20/01/2026 Rifda Rahman Jeri Abdurahiman M 
(FTHR)

128, Jasni House, 
Palakutty, Koduvally, 
673572, Thamarassery

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

682 20/01/2026 ASWANTH V RAMESAN V (FTHR) VADIKKAL, 
THAMARASSERY, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

683 20/01/2026 NASEERA T K JAHFAR SADIQUE N 
C (HSBN)

NADUCHOLAYIL, 
PALAKUTTY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

684 20/01/2026 SOUMYA M P Usha (MTHR) Mundappurath, 
Kolikkal, Kedavur, 

Unnikulam, 673574, 
Thamarassery

  

685 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASMIL A K 

HUSSAIN A K (FTHR) 1/312 
ATHAYAKUNNUMMAL, 

POONOOR, 
UNNIKULAM, 

UNNIKULAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

686 20/01/2026 SHAHIN V P FATHIMA K (MTHR) VILIPPAVIL, 
PARANNUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

687 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL HARIS K P (FTHR) KOTTOPARAMMAL 
HOUSE, ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL PO, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

688 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED JUHAIF 
NIHAL P K

RAFEEQ (FTHR) VELUTHEDATH, 
POONOOR, 
KEDAVUR, 

UNNIKULAM, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

689 20/01/2026 LUBNA SHAMLA. P V Abdul Rasheed PV 
(FTHR)

PERUMPOYILVAYAL, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 673582, 

Thamarassery

  

690 20/01/2026 Naishana A Sidhique (FTHR) Ankathay, Eravannur, 
Madavoor, Eravannur, 

673585, kozhikode

  

691 20/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA CC SULAIMAN (FTHR) CHEVIDAM CHALIL, 
MANIPURAM, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

692 20/01/2026 RINSHIYA SHERIN A 
T 

SALEEM A T (FTHR) 11/542 KALLINGAL, 
AMBAYATHODE, 

KEDAVUR, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

693 20/01/2026 SAFEERATHUL 
HUSNA T P 

MOOSA T P (FTHR) THAZHE 
PULIYARAKKAL, 

PANAKKODE, 
VAVAD, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, KODUVALLY

  

694 20/01/2026 Joon suresh Bindu pb (MTHR) 130, odakunnu, 
Thamarassery, 

Parappanpoyil, 673573, 
Thamarassery

  

695 20/01/2026 FIDA SHERIN ABOOBACKER K P 
(FTHR)

KAVILAM 
PARAKKAL, 

NADAMMAL POYIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, KODUVALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

696 20/01/2026 NIHAN JAMAL C K JAMAL C K (FTHR) 10/124, 
CHEMBAKKUNNUMMAL, 

NARIKKUNI, 
ERAVANNUR, 

673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

697 20/01/2026 sinan p muneera vp (MTHR) poyli, narikkuni, 
Kozhikode, narikkuni, 

narikkuni, 673585, 
thamarashery

  

698 20/01/2026 Muhammed Rishal SAYEEJUDDEEN P 
(FTHR)

Panniyookkil, Palakutty, 
Koduvally, Koduvally, 

673572, Koduvally

  

699 20/01/2026 Rifadh P V ABDUL HAKIM P V 
(FTHR)

PADINJARU VEETIL, 
CHULLIYADU 

MUKKU, koduvally, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, Thamarassery

  

700 20/01/2026 SUMAYA FATHIMA BASHEER (FTHR) RANDAMKUNNUM 
CHALIL HOUSE, 

KANHIRAMUKKU, 
KODUVALLY, 

PANNIKKOTTUR, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

701 20/01/2026 Muhammed Aseem K Muhammed 
Kundungara (FTHR)

Kundungara, Koduvally, 
KODUVALLY, 

Koduvally, 673572, 
Thamarassery

  

702 20/01/2026 Muhammed Shadil I K Abdul Nazar (FTHR) Irumbinchidankunnu, 
Chungam, Raroth, 

Thamarassery, 673573, 
Koduvally

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

703 20/01/2026 BINSHA BABU BABU (FTHR) MANCHATTIYIL, 
KEDAVOOR, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

704 20/01/2026 SYAMIL N K Kishor N K (FTHR) Nediyal Kuzhiyi, 
Manipuram, Koduvally, 

Manipuram, 673572, 
Thamarassery

  

705 20/01/2026 Ashin Lal K A Saleena (MTHR) 141, Sangamam, Raroth, 
Thamarassery, 673573, 

Thamarassery

  

706 20/01/2026 UMAR MUQTHAR SUHARABI P P 
(MTHR)

NADAYATHUMKARA, 
MANIPURAM, 

VAVAD, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

707 20/01/2026 Nidha febin pm Abdurahiman (FTHR) Ankathayi, eravannur, 
madavoor, eravannur, 

673585, kozhikode

  

708 20/01/2026 FATHIMA NISANA Abdul Kadar (FTHR) ILLAKKUNNUMMAL, 
Kolikkal, Kedavoor, 
Unnikulam, 673574, 

Thamarassery

  

709 20/01/2026 VYSHNAV M PREMADASAN M 
(FTHR)

MANCHATTIYIL, 
THAMARASSERY, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

710 20/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA MUHAMMED ALI K P 
(FTHR)

KAYAMAKKIL 
PURAYIL, 

PANAKODE, VAVAD, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

711 20/01/2026 DIDHULAL A K KUNJUMON (FTHR) AMBALAKUNNU, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 
673573, KODUVALLY

  

712 20/01/2026 SHAHALA FATHIMA 
P C 

Abdul basheer (FTHR) POONTHANATH 
CHALIL, 

MUTTANCHERY, 
MADAVOOR, 

MUTTANCHERY, 
673585, KOZHIKODE

  

713 20/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA P SAINUL ABID P 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYOTTIL, 
ARAMBRAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

714 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
E K 

SAKKARIYA E K 
(FTHR)

11/271AMBAYATHODE 
MALAYIL, 

AMBAYATHODE, 
KEDAVUR, 

THAMARASSERY P 
O, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

715 20/01/2026 ABHINAV REJEESH RAJEESH (FTHR) NELLIKKUNNUMMAL, 
CHEMMARUTHAI, 

KOODATHAYI, 
SANTHINAGAR, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

716 20/01/2026 SARIKA M R MANOJ KUMAR 
(HSBN)

Thrikkaiparambil, 
Narikkuni, Narikkuni, 

Narikkuni, 673585, 
Thamarassery

  

717 20/01/2026 VIMISHA V M VELAYUDHAN V M 
(FTHR)

88, GOKULAM, 
NADUKKANDIYIL, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PARANNUR P O, 

673585, 
THMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

718 20/01/2026 JOSEPH JOE JAISON JAISON C P (FTHR) CHAKKATTIL, 
THAMARASSERY, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

719 20/01/2026 Sangeetha m Latheesh Kumar (FTHR) Mannarakkal, eravannur, 
madavoor, eravannur, 

673585, kozhikode

  

720 20/01/2026 AJANYA AJAYAN AJAYAN (FTHR) POOVANMALA, 
CHAMAL, 

KATTIPPARA, 
CHAMAL, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

721 20/01/2026 AARYA K M PRAJITH KUMAR K 
M (FTHR)

MANNARAKKAL, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 
673573, KODUVALLY

  

722 20/01/2026 athwiyyathul wadood muhammed shameem p 
k  p k (FTHR)

rahma, madavoor, 
madavoor, madavoor, 

673585, Kozhikode

  

723 20/01/2026 RAJEESH N K RAMU (FTHR) NELLIKKUNNUMMAL, 
CHEMMARUTHAI, 

KOODATHAYI, 
SANTHINAGAR, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

724 20/01/2026 FAIZAAN AHAMMED MOHAMMED ANSAR 
(FTHR)

PILATHOTTATHIL, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 
THAMARASSERY, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

725 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISBAH K 

HUSSAIN (FTHR) KOTTAKKAL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

726 20/01/2026 Theertha S Sivanandan T P (FTHR) Norambadi, Ankathai, 
Madavoor, Eravannur, 

673585, Kozhikode

  

727 20/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA C P ABDUL BASHEER C P 
(FTHR)

CHANDANAMPURATH, 
PATTINIKKARA, 

VAVAD, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

728 20/01/2026 Sulaiman K P Devasia kaniparambil 
(OTHR)

29/A, Manimunda, 
Koodathai Bazar, 
Koodathai Bazar, 
673573, koduvally

  

729 20/01/2026 SILPA DJ PM DAMODARAN 
(FTHR)

JAVAYIL, CHAMAL, 
THAMARASSERY, 
CHAMAL, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

730 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUJTHABA O P

USSAYIN O P (FTHR) OTTOPARAMBIL, 
KODUVALLY, 

VAVAD, VAVAD, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

731 20/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHANA JAFAR P (FTHR) 14/573 A POYIL, 
VELIMANNA, 
OMASSERY, 

VELIMANNA, 673582, 
KODUVALLY

  

732 20/01/2026 Muhammed Shamil A Basheer A (FTHR) Ariyil, Rampoyil, 
Madavoor, Madavoor, 

673585, Kozhikode

  

733 20/01/2026 muhammed mushal o k abdul majeed o k 
(FTHR)

ozhalakkunnu, eleetil, 
kizhakkoth, elettil, 
673572, koduvally

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

734 20/01/2026 Fizan Mohammed 
Ashraf

Mohammed Ashraf 
(FTHR)

Pookattupurayil, 
Avilora, Kizhakoth, 

Avilora, 673572, 
Thamarassery

  

735 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AFSHIN K P 

ABDUL RASHEED K 
P (FTHR)

VALIYALA HOUSE, 
MODERN BAZAR, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

736 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIJAS 
K T 

ALI K T (FTHR) KALATHIL, 
Panakkode, Vadikkal, 

Valiyaparamba, 673575, 
Thamarassery

  

737 20/01/2026 KRISHNA PRIYA P U Arjun P K (HSBN) 132, Odakunnu, 
Thamarassery, 

Parappanpoyil, 673573, 
Thamarassery

  

738 20/01/2026 AHAMMED AFSHAN 
K P 

ABDUL RASHEED K 
P (FTHR)

VALIYALA HOUSE, 
MODERN BAZAR, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

739 20/01/2026 Anamika T S Santhosh T M (FTHR) Thavanoorchalil, 
winners, omassery, 

Omassery, koodathayi, 
kudathai Bazar, 673573, 

Kozhikode

  

740 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAD 
P K 

MOOSSAKUTTY P K 
(FTHR)

Panthalamkuzhiyil, 
Thadathummal, 

Chathamangalam, 
Malayamma, 673601, 

Koduvally

  

741 20/01/2026 Bushra Sulaiman Devasia kaniparambil 
(OTHR)

29/A, Manimunda, 
Koodathai Bazar, 
Koodathai Bazar, 
673573, koduvally

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:22 AM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

742 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NAIEEM K K 

SABIRA (MTHR) KOLLARUKANDIYIL, 
PALOLITHAZHAM, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PARANNUR, 673585, 

TAMARASSERI

  

743 20/01/2026 Goutham V P Anil Kumar (FTHR) 505, Vattappoyil 
Parambath Karady, 

Raroth, Thamarassery, 
673573, Thamarassery

  

744 20/01/2026 NIKHIL M K RAMADASAN M K 
(FTHR)

MADATHUMKANDI, 
CHAMORA, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASERRY

  

745 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISHAB P 

MUNEER (FTHR) PUZHANKARA 
HOUSE, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

746 20/01/2026 Abhinav M P Sunilkumar M P (FTHR) Mandassery purayil, 
Ankathai, Madavoor, 
Eravannur, 673585, 

Kozhikode

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


